(bucan PANIGALE V2 S

' Model Year 2026

Chassis prefix: 040000026
Cylinder capacity: 896 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
ja-dP






GENERAL INFORMATION

The present spare parts order exactly the right spare parts.
When ordering specify:

1. the part's code number followed by its description and quantity needed;
2. the motorcycle's serial number, stamped on the steering head.

Reference to right and left apply to the vehicle in terms of its direction of move-ment.
Spare parts drawings are general and do not represent the part.

The contents of this catalogue are general and can undergo changes without prior notice.

CHARACTERISTICS LEGENDA

CHARACTERISTIC CODE CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION VALUE CODE VALUE DESCRIPTION

PART CAR DEPOTENZIATO 35KW
CPT PART CAR STD MOTO STANDARD
DFR DFR N NO
MOD MODEL PANS896S Panigale V2 S
PLT PLANT DB10 DMH
XCO MAIN CLR G GIALLO
XCO MAIN CLR R Ducati Red
XCR FR/W COL G-B GRIGIO MONOSCOCCA,BLACK WHEELS
XPO OPTIONS STD MOTO STANDARD
XST STD CNTY BLG VERSIONE BELGIO
XST STD CNTY EUR VERSIONE EUROPA
XST STD CNTY GSO VERSIONE PAESI DEL GOLFO
XST STD CNTY ROK VERSIONE SOUTH COREA
XST STD CNTY SPA VERSIONE SPAIN
XST STD CNTY TUR VERSIONE TURCHIA
XST STD CNTY TWN VERSIONE TAIWAN
XST STD CNTY VNZ VERSIONE VENEZUELA

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 3/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




COLOURS

G

GIALLO

R Ducati Red

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 4/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




(@SS -1 BTN 675 00T 1 5 To) o FOUE ST 3

COLOUTS...veeuteeeeeieeeeste et et e e te st et e et et e s te et esseeseeseesseeseasseessasseensanseessanseensanseensesssasseassensesssanseessanseessanssensarssensanssenseassensesssensesssssesssenseessenseessesssensesssenseessensesssensesssenseessesseessenssenseessensesssensesssensesssenseessessesssensees 4
GIOUD T L 7 N 1) 0 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt a et st h e bt s et st e st b et b e st e b et e s et e s et es et e st e s et eat b ea b e a e b e a e e b et eh et e b et e s et es et e st b e a e b ea e b ea e b et e b et e bt e Rt e Rt b e AR et b et b et b et bt e s ettt e b et beneene 10
Drawing 13A - IMPIANTO ELETTRICO SINISTRO ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt et ettt et e st ebe st e b estebentesentesentes et e s easesease st s e st sentesentesentebentebe st ese s e st b e st bese b e st bentebentesentenenes 10
DIAWINE 13B = 730 7 1) = 2 77 3 D ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt st s b et e st e st et et e st e st e st e st estea e e st es e et e s e es et ensemtententententententes e ea e es e beeheesen b et et ententeateateateateAeeh e e Rt e heeh e b e b et enbe b et en e et ententeatenteseebeebeebeetentn 12
Drawing 13D - BT EEL S A 7 A ererereereereerssseeessssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssesssssssesssssesssssssessssasssssssessssssssssessessssssssssessesssssssssesssssssnssnnes 14
Drawing 13E = T L 7 B 1) 77 L B B oottt ettt ettt et e bt b e st et et et et e st ea b eat e st ea e e st e st eb e bt e st eh e b e b et eatent et eateateat e Rt e At e Rt e At oAt b e be e b et ea s et et ententententent e At e st eh e e bt e st et e ebeebe e et e betentenes 16
DIAWING 13F = To L 7 B 1) 77 L ettt sttt sttt ettt et e st e a e ae e st e st bt e bt e bt b e bt eb et ea s et emteateatea e e et e a e e aeea e bt b e e e et e b e e et e at et enteaEeaEeae e Rt e st e bt e h e e bt b e e b et et et et et et et e e ens 18
DITAWINEZ TAA = /N 0 R 7 A D ettt ettt et ettt e h e s h e bt e a e ss e st e s et et et eatenteute st esteateseeseeaeeb e e s e st e e emtemtemtentententestenteseesees e b e es e s em s et ententemtententeatentea e ea e e st es e es e b e b et en b et et e st ententententeneeaeereebes 20
Drawing 14B - 7 — /L. 7 4 b [XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,;SPA,TWIN,TURJ...et ittt ettt e te et et e et ettt te st se st be st ebe st ebe st e s et e s entesensese s e st sestebe st ebe st bentebenteseeesetenenes 22
Drawing 14B = 7 — /L5 A ] [XSTIVINZ]ooovverriieiiieeiessiesssessssssssesssesssesssssssssssssssssesssssssesssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssesssesssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssesssassssnssssssssssnsssesssessssnsssssssesssnsssssssssssnsssnsssesssnsssns 24
Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL......cooiioiireteieresses ettt ettt st ettt st ettt ste st ste st st et sae st s be st es et ese st ese s es e et e st st eat et entebentesentese st esentesentesentes et e s et e st et e st ebeatebe st ebentese st e s e st ebe e esetesenteneseneeee 26
GIOUP LUBRIFTCANTLL....cttitiitieieieirtrtet ettt ettt ettt et ettt b ettt b et et b sttt e b b et et ebesea s et ebese et ebebeatat et ebeaea s et e b esea e et ebebea et e b ebesea s et et eseat et b ebea et et e b e s eat et ebehea et et ebea et b e b e st at et et e b ea e et et eben et et ebeseatbebenens 28
Drawing L - DUCATT GENUINE.........oootiitiirtiirteente ettt sttt ste s te st st e st se st e e st et ste st steaesse st stentssestesestebentesentesentese st ese et ene et eneesentesentesestese st esentesentese s e st et e st et e st ese st ese st ebe st esenteb et ebetebentenentenetne 28
GIOUDP T3/ 30 3 ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt b et bt h et st e st e st ea e b e st s et e s et e b et e b et es et e st s ea et ea e s e st s eat e s et e b et e s et es et es et es b e Rt b e R e b ea e b ea e e b e et e R et e Rt e e a e Rt b e Rt b et b et b e b et e b et e s et e s et e st b et b et be e be e ne 30
DIawing 02A - F 7 F T 3 2 T3 I T = Il rrsesrssesisistsistststssssssstssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasssssssssasasssssssssasesassasasassssssesesssssasessesesasssssasesesesasssesesesssesesesesessesesesesessesasesasesesasasesesesesesesesesasasesesasasnns 30
DITAWINEG D3A = 25 77 78 % 7 & teteitetetet ettt sttt ettt ettt et e a e h e s st e bt e a e s e e st e s et et et entea e e st e st e st e st es e e st eseeb e s e ss e e emte st ententententeaten e e st eh e e bt b e e s e s e b et ententeatententeaten e e At e At bt eheeh e be b et et et et entententententeneeaeeaeebes 32
DIAWING 03B = 7 5 0 ettt ettt b e et b e ettt e b et st e e e a e e h e e a e bt e et e bt b e A et et e s e e e a e et e Rt e Rt e aE e Rt eh e e Rt bt sh e et e b e s et eat et et oAt et e Rt e Rt e R e e Rt e h e eh e bt e b e et et et et et et et et e at et e ae e bt ebeebesseren 34
DITAWING D4A = 7 T 0 - 70 78 ettt ettt ettt h e st s bt s 4 e st et et et et e st e atea e e st e st e st s st e b e be s et easenteatenteatent e At eatea e e st eh e e b e eh e et e b e b et eatenteateateatentestehteh e oAt eh e b e b e et et e be s e st et et entententeaeebeebeebeetetn 36
DIAWING 4B - 30 T A L — 5 = 77 /8 ettt ettt et ettt et et a e e s et e bt s a bt be et et et et et et et e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt eh bt bt e h e b e b e et et e aE et e R e e Rt e aEeae e a e e Rt e Rt ea et e b e b et et et et eat et eateneeae e st e ae e s e seeaestebentent 38
DIAWING 05A = T1 0 7 7 A 3 7 T % R ettt ettt ettt ettt et et a e bt e bt s 4 e st e b e st et et et eatentent e st e st e st ese e st e bt b e s et easeatemtenteatentententen e eaees e b e eseeheabeas et entenseateateatent e At ea e e Rt e seeh e bebe et et e be b ententententan 40
Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS = PISTONS ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e st ete st ese st et es s et entebentes et eseaseseses et es e et entesent et entesenteseateseaseseasen et en et entesen e et enteseateseateseabeseateseasenteseneesentesentesentesn 42
DIAWING 07A = 7 A I3 7 3 A T L eereeeeeeeiesieseeetste e ssestesess st ssese st st et esassstssesase st et esasssesesasas bt et assasssesessssas et et asast s et asasea s et et asea s et et eseas s esesaseatesesaseas et esesese st esebassas s esesassssebesasnssesebasssssebesesnasesesanns 44
DIaWING O8A = 75 A JL 7R 2 77 = 7 A Il 8 m ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et st et et et s st e s a e s et e st e st e st et e a e e A e a e e b ea e e b en s e s et e bt e st e st b e Rt b e st h At hen e b ea s oA ea e A et e Rt e st e st e st e Rt ben e be st ebe s esentenen 46
DIaAWING 00A = 7 T 3 7 /7 = A 70— 7 X 7 ettt sttt ettt ettt h et b e sttt e st e st e st et et et eatea b e st e st e st e bt e st e bt e b e e b e st et en b et eateateateat e At ea e e At oAt bt e Rt oA et e b et et eateatenteateateat e At ea e e Rt eheeb e be ek et et et et e te b et entenes 48
DIaWING Q0B = 7 5 2 7 /7 = A 70 — 7 N 7 ettt ettt ettt st b b e et e et ettt ettt e a e a e e h bt bt e At bbb e Aot et et oAt e Rt e At e Rt e bt e Rt eh e e b e bt h et e s et et eateaEeatea e e Rt e h e eae e st e b e eh et e b et et et et et et et ene 52
Drawing LT0A - WATER PUMP.........ciiieieieteetetetetetet ettt ettt et et et e s et et et et et et et esassestssestesestsantesensesansesansesassesansesaaseseases et aneeseneesansesensesensesenseseaseseaseseesesesenesantesansesansesansesansesensesensanen 54
Drawing 11A - ELECTRIC STARTIING.....cc.oteiteieieteteieteiete ettt ettt ettt te e te e se e sestesentesesseseasestasestsentesentesentesentesentesenseseaseseasestesentesentesentesestesentese s e s e s e st s e st s e st e be st ebe st ebentebentesebeneseneses 56
Drawing 12A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD = TIMING.......coiioeieieirteesieirtetieteeetetetetetestesestesessesessesassesassessssessesassesensesensesessesensesensesensesensestnsentesessesensesessesensesessesensesensesessessesensesensesensesen 58

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




(bucari)

Drawing 12B = 7R 1) 2/ 2/ G I N R m 4 A S 2 773 A T Lneeeeeeeeeeiteieiteiesteteste et ettt ettt e et et e s et e st s s et e s en b e s et e s et e st s e st b e st b e st s et h e Rt e R et e At R et e Rt b e At b e At h et h et b et e Re b oAt e R et et te e beneesentene 62
DITAWINE 12C = 73 = T 77 JL N % R eteietertestesteteste ettt et et et et sttt e s e st e st e s et e tente st estestestaseeseeseesessaeseesanse st ansensensentensantestenteseesees e s e eseesensense st ansensassaneenseneeseeseeseesees e s e seese s ensessentensenseneensenteneeseeseesenns 66
DIaWING 12D = 7K 1) 2/ 27 7 JL /N0 R eieteieteiestet ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt e et et et et s b et e s et e s et e s et e st et e st et en e et eneesentesentesenteseaseseas e s et e s et en e et en e e s en e e b en e e s ea e e b ea s e s et e s et e R et ea et en et eneehent et ea s et entebentesetesetesentenens 70
GTOUP Y = L ettt ettt ettt et st ettt ettt at bt b e s bbbt b et et ettt et et et e a e e Rt e bt e bt e st bt e b e e b e st b et et et et e R e e R e e R e e Rt SR e R e e Rt s h e bt b e e E et et et et e Rt et e Rt e Rt e Rt e h e e bt bt e b e b e b e b et et et et e at et et e st e a e e bt s bt eaeebene 74
Drawing OTA - DIDS TESTER ...ttt ettt ettt s a et s e st et e s et et ea s et e st e st e st e st e st eb e bt es et e b et emteaseateatentemt e st eates e e st ee e s e e b e es et easentemteateate st eatesteaeeae e b e b e eb et e b e b et ententeneententene 74
Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE).....cccetirtrtieiirteieetrtstetetststeteteestste et ststeseses et esesesestssesesestsesesentasesesenentssesesentatesesestatsesesentstesesentatesesesetesssesenssesesenetssesesenssseses 76
Drawing 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME).....ccovetirreiirtreietrentereetsteteieestste et tesesesessssesesestsaesesestssssesestasssesesestsessesestasssesestatssesesentaseseseststsesestatsssesestnsssesesenessssesesesssse 78
GTOUD & A 7 ettt ettt et ettt ettt s a e a e bt e bt e b bt b et et et et et e at et e a e e Rt e Rt e bt e a e e bt b e e b e b et e b et et et e RE e R e e e e he e R e e R e e Rt e h e bt b E et e b et et e Rt et e R e e Rt R e Rt e Rt e bt e bt e b e b e b eb et et et et e at et et e ateae e bt s bt ebeebene 80
DIAWING A = 87 A A7 ettt ettt ettt s h e bt e bt s bttt s b e s e et et et et eateatea e ea e e st ea e eh e es e bt es et e e s et et e a e e ateaeeatea e e a e e Rt eh e e bt oA e et e b e s et et ea s et eateatea e ea e e Rt eh e eh e e h e b e e bt ee et et et et et et enteateneeae e bt ebeeseeteben 80
DITAWINEG B - J [ 7 4 A7 iierieiesteseetetee ettt sttt e st e st et et et et et et e st e st e st s s e e s esbess et ensansentensensantententeseeseeseeseesees e s et et ensansansentenseneeseesteseeseeseeseesees e s e s s e s et enbententententeRe e Rt e R e ene e R e et e beehe et e benbententenes 82
Drawing E - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO TIL.....ciotieeieieieteieerteeteteste et eitste s tetetete st e et esestesessesessesessesassestesentesestesentesensesensesensesesestasestsestsentesentesensesensesensesesenessentesensesensesentesensesensesensenenes 84
Drawing G - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE.........ccoccetettrtiteiettnteeetrteteteitstst ettt tetestste e be st tssesesestsetesesesteseseseatasesesentatesesentntesesesentesssesentntesesesentesesesentatesesestntsesesentssesesenestesesenenes 86
Drawing H - () DIABLO™ WET ...ttt ettt ettt ettt et sttt st e be bttt e b b et e s e e b e s et e e be st ta s s b s eaea e st b e st s et e b e b e s eat s b ebeaeat s e b e st a e ae b ebe s et et ebestae st ebebe st sasbebestesseseseatnsesenenenens 88
Drawing [ - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN.....ooiiiiirreeitrtetetr ettt ettt ettt sttt et et es e et ebebe st stebeseaesteteses et etebesea st ebeseat et et eben e bt ebes e st s ebeseneat et ebenea bt ebesen et ebebesea b et ebesen b et ebeben et ebebeneat st ebesene s ebebeneaes 90
Drawing J - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC VZ...oireieerrieiettsieietetststeseetstssesestsessesetses et et stsse s st sessesesestasesesestsssseseseatasesesestatssesestntssesesestssesesestaessesestnsssssesesesessesesenens 92
Drawing K - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SCi......otoiriitiiirieieieinteteteitrtsie ettt et s et be sttt ebe et etesesestetebestatssebesentasesesentatesesesestesesesentasesesentntesesesentesesesentatesesesentesesesentasesesenessssens 94
Drawing M - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3. ettt ettt ettt et s et sttt st et s s et st et e s et e s et ese st ese st ese st e st st e st et e st et e st ebe st esaseese st e s e st esentese st esentesestenebeneseneesaneene 96
Drawing N - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V3.t ettt ettt ettt et ebe et st st et st et ebe sttt ebesentatetebeneat st ebeseatetebesentatetebenent et ebesenttebebeseatebebesentstetesanenten 98
Drawing P - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4.t ettt ettt et s s et et et e st e s et e s et es et e st et entesentesest et entesenseseasesesses et en et entesentesantesentesentesenseseaseseaseneseneasan 100
Drawing Q - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA TL....ooiioiiioieieteieteietetetesteesteeste e teeesestesaseesassesassesassesassesasesessassssassesessesensesensesansesessessssesssessesessesessesessesessesessessssesessesassessesesesesesassens 102
GIOUD 77 L = A ettt ettt ettt st st sa et st a e st s e h et ettt a et s e et e e et s et e st e st e s et e Rt s Rt s e R R e R e R e e R e e Rt E e R et e RE s R e s e Rt R Rt R e R R e R R R et e Rt E Rt e Rt R Rt e Rt s e Rt s et R et R et s et bt n st n st n st nenes 104
DITAWINE TOA = 1 f R A 47 3/ R ettt ettt et ettt st st s b e st e st et et et e st et e st eatente st e st eseesesseeseasess et ansensentestenteseessenteseesees e s e s e et ensensentensansensastessenteseeseeseesees e s e se s ensansansententenseneenteneeneeseasessensans 104
DIaWING 17A = 7 T 2 D A 7 T T 0 N m 7 T 3 ettt ettt ettt et ettt sttt et ea e a e e st e a e bt b e e st et e b e b et ea b et e ateateat e st eae e st e bt e et e b e b e s et et et et e At ea b e atea e eatea e e h e e bt bt e b e ee et et et et et et et ens 106
Drawing 18A - 27 7 1) > 7 2= v | [XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,SPA,; TWN,TUR,VINZ]....cctttiittttrtitinteitrtetrietetetetet et ettt ss et es et es et estsse st be st sse st e s et ssestss et esesese et estsestbentesentesentesentesensesensenen 108
Drawing 18A - A7 7 1) 2 7 L2 5 B [XSTIROK] ..ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt et b e st b es e e s e st e s e st e s entesenses et es et ese s en e b entebe st ese st e s ensesensese st e st s en e bentebe st esentesentesentes e b enenbenensaneane 110
DIAWING I8B = 77 L1 3/ N 7 b — ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt a et h bbb es et e st b e st b e st s e st e b et e b et e s et e b et e st e st e Rt b e R b e aE e bRt e bt e h et e bt e Rt b e Rt b Rt b et b et b e Rt e b e e b et h et e Rt b e a b e n e b et e b et e b et e b s 112
DIAWING 1A = 1) 77 A A 3 7 7 = L\ eecrcrceceressesssessssessssssssssssessssssessssssssssssessssesasensssesessssasesessssnsssesessssssesesessssesesesessnsesessssssesesessssesesessstssesessssnsesesessssesesesesssesesessssesesesensesesesessesesesesessesesesessssesessnnsns 114
DIAWING 20A = 7 T3 B 7 L — 7R L 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et e st e s e st e s e st es e st es et ese s e s et e Rt et e st et en e eh e st e A e At e A eateReat e R et e R et e Rt et eR et ese et ent et e At ehenteseaseseatese s es et ese et ese et e st et e st et entetentesantes 116
DIawing 20B - 77 T 3 D 7771 = 35 3 A T A oottt ettt e et ettt ettt a e a e a e a e bt b e e h e bt b et et et et eateateat e Rt e At e h e e ae e Rt e bt b oA et et e s et et e a s ea e e At e Rt e Rt e et e bt e bt e b e eb et e b et e s et et eneenes 118
Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS. ... oeioeieteieteietestetestetestetesteststestesestesestesassesessesassesassessssessssessssesssessesessesensesassessssesessesesessssessesestesessesessesessesensesessesensessssessesessesestesessesessesansesessesen 120

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 6 / 200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




INDEX

DIAWING 20D = 1) 7 7 L = F 3 AT L errerreersssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssassssssssssnssessssssssssssessesssssssssessessssssessesssssssassessesssssssssessessssssessessessssessessesnssssans 122
Drawing 21A - > /3= 7L — h k)L ¥ — [XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWN,TUR ..ottt be ettt et be et et bt s b b et et ebese et ebebenenssasbeneneaes 124
Drawing 21A = 7373 = 7 L = R TR 7 = [XSTIVINZ ettt ettt ettt et ettt ettt et s e st s e st b e st s e st e b e st e s en e e s e st e s et e s et e s et en e b entebe st se st e s en b e s et e se st e s et eneesentebeneebentesentesentene 126
Drawing 21A - T2 73 = 7L = R IRIL 7 — [XSTISPA ettt ettt ettt et bbb et s 4 ekt a e 4 e b e s e s et e b e b e s et et e b e st a e et ek e s ea et e ke b e s et et e b e s ea e bk esea et ke b e sttt e b e sttt e sttt be s s 128
Drawing 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS. ...ttt ettt ettt ettt et et e st e st e st te st eseesentesen e et ensesentesenteseaseseasen et eneesan e s entesentesen s et ensesenteneases et en et es e s entesentesensesentesensenenseneasenesenes 130
Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL.......c.ooioiriiieiiieieieteietitettsteesteteteseesetesestesassesassesassesassesessesessessesessesessesessesassesessesessestssesssessesessesessesessesessessnsesessessssestesessesessesessesessesensesensesesesessesessessesenes 132
DIAWING 23A = 1) 77 3 T 0 7 7 7 ) 7 ettt ettt ettt et h bt h e s a e bbbttt et ettt et At a oAt e a e bt e bt e bt bt b b et et e b e e e atea b e At e At e A e oAt e At e bt e bt e bt e b e b e b b et et et et et et enteatea e st eh e e bt ebeeaeneebenee 134
DIAWINE 24A = 7 T 37 B 0 0 N 7 N ettt sttt et ettt et et e st s st st e b e s s e st e b e s e st est e st e st esten e e st eseeseeseasees e e s ans et ensensententententestestes e eseea e s e s e es e s s ensententensen s e Rt e st ententeA e e R e eReeh e b e se et e tensensentententens 136
DIAWING 25A = 77 b = = = 7 eeeecerestseetstste e tsts s se et et st e st s s et e st s s e s et as et et e s es e s et e s e s e st s e s e s e At s e s e R e A et E e R e R e At e A e R e At A s e AR e A eAE S e A e A e A e A e A eA At e A e R e A eA e et A e R e At AeRe R e At s e R e R eA et et esen et et eseser st esesensesesesenenes 138
DIAWING 25B = 7 — 1) 3/ 773 A T L eeeeereeieteseeseststesessssesesssste s e et et e s ess s s et ess st s et esassatsesesest et et essas et et esassasas et asessas et et essas et esesess s et et asbas et et essas et et eseae s ebesestasesesessasehebeseas st eses st et et eseas et et esnatseseseneaes 140
DITAWING 26A = 75 7 37 N X 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt et a et a st e e s e e et e s a4 e 2 e e e e e e e et e e s e s e e e e e e e s a4 a2t eae e e s e et A e S e e e e et e A et e e At A e A e e e et At R A e A et A SR E e A SRR e et ARk e R AR Rttt e R et et eeata et et e e eanneees 142
DITAWINEG 20B = 7577 '/ ] X ettt ettt s st s st s e st et e et et et e st e e et e e st e s e ese st e sess et ensensensentensantantenteneeseesees e e s e es e s e s e s ensensententen s en e e Rt e Rt en e e Rt eA e st Reeh e s ea b e s et ensententen e e Rt e st eAteR e e Rt eseeheeseesentensensesenten 144
DIAWING 27A = 1) 77 0 0 N 70— N oottt ettt sttt ettt et et e a e bt e bt s bt e b e b e et et e s et et eateateaeeatea e e a e e et e bt bt eh et e b et et e ateat e Rt e At e a e e Rt e Rt e bt e bt e h et e b e b et et et et e ateateateat e st e bt ebe e b e beeaenb e benee 146
DIAWING 28A = 7 1137 R 7K A = /b ettt ettt sttt bbbt bbb s bbb e e e e e e e e s ab e e b e e e b e b e b e e b e e b b e e A a At asas A A a b ab A s A A a A a s et A a s A A e b s A s A A b e s asas A a s A a e esas e A a e s e s esasas s ases s asasananasanes 148
DIAWING 29A = 1) 77 78 A = L teeteeeteerietetetste e te st ete e te ettt ettt e sttt et e st et e st et ent et entesentesentesentes et es et en bt entesentesentesentesenteseaseseases et en et ent s ent et en e e s en s esen s esen s e s ea s e Rt s e Rt e At s en e ke st ek et e s et et et esentenesenetn 150
DIAWING 30A = 77 2 = T Il 8 L ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt a ettt ettt et et et h et e bt e bt e st b e st A e R oA e a b e Rt b eat e b e At e b et e bt e bt e st e s s e Rt hea e b et e h e At h et e bt e st e s et e s et ea e b en b en e b et e b et ebe s enen 152
Drawing 31A - # 1 L >4 — [XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,;SPA TWN,TUR]J....cotiettirtiirieirieisiestetestetet ettt ste sttt ste st ste e ste st s be st stestesestesessesesseseeseneesenessensssensssansesensesensesesenensenessensesensssenees 154
Drawing 31A - 41 1 L 24 = [XSTIVINZ] ittt ettt e b e s bt a b et b bt d bt ded e et b e bbb d e st s e bbb n et nen e as 156
DIaWing 31B = T F5 2/ — 7 7R = /1 R ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt st ettt e b et e b et e st e st et e st e st et en e et e st e b en e e b en e e b ea s e A et e s et e R et e Rt et e Rt et en e ek en e ek en e e ke n e e A en s e s en b e s et e s et e Rtk e st ete st ete st et entebentebetesentesetenens 158
Drawing 32A - 3 — b [XST:BLG,GSO,ROK,SPA TWIN,TUR,VINZ |...o ittt ettt st ettt ettt be sttt e be s et s e bebesea s et e bese et ebeseatatebebesea s et ebenen b et ebebeneatebebenentesebenentssebenan 160
Drawing 32A = 3 — [ [XSTIEURJ ..ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et et e s e st e s en e e s en s e s enseseaseseases e s en et e st s entesantesenseseaseseases et en e s e st s en e s eneesentesentesen s e s et ese s e st be st be st be st esenteseneenetene 162
DIAWING 33A - 77 L = A ettt ettt ettt ettt b et b bbb s et e st e st ea e b st h et h et e bt e st e R4 e st e Rt ea e s e Rt e b e Rt e bRt e b e A e b et e st e Rt e Rt A e Rt b e Rt b et e b et e Rt e b et e Rt b e Rt et e Rt e b et b et bt e b et e b et e he et ene et et aeneee 164
DIAWING 33B = 1) 77 77 77 L A ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt et et et e b et et et e s et e s ea e e s et e st e s et e st ek en ek en e e s ea s e s eat e s et oA ea s e R et e A et e Rtk e At enE ek en e A e At e A ea s esea s e st e A et e s et e st h e At b en e e s en s et entesenteneseneatenenn 166
D1awing 33C = LOCKER ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt et b es et e st es et e st seatesea e e s ea s e s eates et es et ese s eat b e st s ea e s ea e b eatebea s e s et es et e s et e st b es e b ea e e bea e e s et e b en b e b et e b et e st b e st b et e b et b et e b et ese e enentesenee 168
DIaWING 34A - T 77 A 3 T = 7 = A Il 7 ) = o ettt ettt et h et h e bbb bt ettt Rt e At e At e At e a e a e e h e e bt bt bt b et et et ea e et et e ateatent e Rt e a e e Rt e he e h e b bt e h et et e b et et et et et ens 170
DIAWINE 34B = T 77 77 £ I 8 — eeeeteteteitstet et e e st s e st e st et e st et et e e et s st e st e st e b e s s e e b e sse st e b ens et astenseneenten s e st e st e st eseeseeh e s e s et enten s e st e Rt en s e At e Rt e Rt e Rt e At e At es e Re e A ek e Ae b et ensentententeneen e e Rt e Rt e Rt eReeseeseebe et e bensetentensentenaen 172
DIAWING 35A = Z T % B Il 7R 7 4 teterteterteiestetest et este ettt et et ete et et s te et e st ese st e b et esentes et ese et es e et en e et ene et ene et entesenseseatesentes et es et e st et en e et ent et eneebentesentesensesentese et es et es et e st et ent et e st eben e et ent e b et ebe s ese s eneeteneesenees 174
DIAWINE 35B = 35 7 2 7 = 77 A JL 4 ettt etette ettt ettt et ettt ettt s e s s et e b e et et et et et e Rt et e Rt e Rt e Rt e At e At e Rt e R e e A e e A ea b e b e st enten b e Rt eR s e Rt e At e Rt e Rt eR e e R e e A e s e b e ehensen b et e te st et e st ea b e Rt e st eseeseeseehe et eabensensensentans 176
DIAWING 30A = N 0 R T A N 7 L 77 ) ettt ettt h et et a bt e st s b et et e e et et et et e st e a e e a e e a e e bt e bt s h e e bt b e b et e b e b e e e atea b e Rt e Rt e At oAt e Rt e bt bt e bt e bt b e b b et et et et ea b et et e a e a e st e aeebeebeeaenaebenee 180
DIAWINE 30B = 7577 £ 7 1) 3 eeeeeiteeitstete et s e te sttt e st et et e e et s st e st e st s s e s s e e b e sse st e s et et estensansententene e st e st eseesees e s et et enten s e st ententens e st es e en e e Rt e Rt e st R e e A ek e se b et ensententen e oAt e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt eAeeheebeeheeh e besententensentenaen 182

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 7 /200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




(bucari)

DIAWING 30C = 7577 T 77 1) 3 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et a et bbbt bt e st s st R R R R R e Rt Rt e AR AR e R e Rt Rt R et b et st bR e b e s e ne et ee 184
DIAWING 30D = 1] 7777 T 77 1) 3 7 ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt sttt b ettt h et s et ea et et e et s a et b et b et b et e b et bt Ao Rt a et e ae A eae e E et A et e b et e b et e b et e st et e Rt Ao Rt et eae et eat e b e a e e b et e b et b et e b et ese et e st et e st et ene st entes 186
Drawing 37A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:VINZ]..ctireetrreietrtninietetntsieseiestsestesetsessesesttsaese et stssesestsessesestassseseseatsesesentsssesestatssesesentasesesestsssseseststsseseseatssssesenesssesesessssesen 188
ALPNANUINIETIC IIIAEX .t veutetiteiirteuirteirt ettt et ettt ettt es et bt steu et eat et et st et e b et e s et e s et es et es et es et es et enteseateseat e s eateseates et eseates et ea et ea e et eat et eateseateseatebeases et es et e st s e st s enteseatebeatebeat e b et es et es et es e b e st b es e bentesentebentesen 190

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 8 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 9 /200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 13A - IMPIANTO ELETTRICO SINISTRO

IMP01728
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 10/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 13A - IMPIANTO ELETTRICO SINISTRO

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 54040391A FyyavlF¥al-9- 1
2 77251053B 2 %7 1) 2 — TEF M6X30 8.8 2
3 71616581AA AN —H — 2
4 76410241A il e\ — 2
5 8271P781AA 7L — b 1
6 88111501A =TI AAR 1
7 51610053D HORN 1
8 77157203B SCREW TCEIF M8X14 8.8 1
9 85210532A 7 v — 8.2X20X1 1
10 55240121A K[ - 1
11 76410971A 58— 1
12 86612411A S A 2
13 77244163B Z 771) 2 — TBEI M5X10 3
14 71114122AA AN = — B

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 11/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 13B- /N 7 1) =<7 > |

IMPO1729

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 12/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 13B- Ny 7 1) =<7 > |

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 8301P291A 1
2 86610301A sy R 2
3 77211251A EAZZ ) 2 — M5X9 2
4 77244373B 2 71) 2 — M6X25 4
5 71614191A 2~ —H — 6.25X10X21 7
6 76410241A THES /S — 7
7 39540601A Ry T — 1
8 86614051A Ny 7)== b 1
9 38540093B PIATTAFORMA INERZIALE 1
10 8301P401AA BRACKET, IGNITER 1
11 77240443C Z71) 2 — M6X20 2
12 85211761A 7w p — 6.4X12.5X1.6 2
13 74940041 A BaIEDF v b M6 2
14 77214061AA BHEAZAZ ) 2 - 3
15 71616721AA AN — A — 3
16 39740081B ARG =4 -V 97— 1
17 38940231A b 2 — X 30A 1
18 51411171A RY =9 =T PP Y =lT=9 ==l 1
19 51310981A Tl —A-IUY UM -7 1
20 77156628B Z 77 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X10 2
21 85350101A ATV T Ty 4 — 2
22 75011211A F v b 1
23 85310031A AN Y 7T vy — 6 MM 1
24 77211061A Z 7 1) = — TEF M6X14 2
25 85550001B SPRING WASHER 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 13/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 13D - Eli&ESR Y A7 A

IMP01726

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 14/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 13D - EEffiEER > A 7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

5101L341F MAIN WIRING HARNESS 1
2 5101L352F Y VIR 1 XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,SPA,TWN,TUR
5101Q312B YRR 1 XST:VNZ
3 5101L.932D WIRING 1
54140101A )L - 4
5 38940101A b a2 — X 30A 1
38940191A ta—-X5A 1
38940201A b2 - X 10A 3
38940211A ba-X15A 1
38940221A b a2 — X 20A 1
38940241A k2 - RT5A 3
38940261A FUSE 25A 2
6 87211681A CAP DDA 1
7 8301P211A 727y b 1
8 76411671A /8 — 1
9 77244173B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 7
10 71114122AA AN =4 — 12
11 8301P222A 727 v b 1
12 8301P331AA A 1
13 86640101A 22N 1
14 77244168B SCREW M5X10 1
15 8291E111A BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1
16 38620122A 1
17 77244198B A7) a- 1
18 069191030 707 10
19 75841061A 707 1
20 75841041A 7))y 7 1
21 75841271A T=7NAANR 2
22 75841151A 727 3
23 74110121A Z /=7 2> 7 62MM 4
24 74110551A Z /3 =7 2> 7 39MM 16
25 74110111A 707 2
26 75840771A T=7NHANR 1
27 75812591A 7=7INLHA KN 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 15/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 13E- =L 7 1) )L 2EE

3 IMPO1698
i

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 16/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING I3E- = L 7 1) #7/L2&

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 55243161B Eht - 2
2 81418191A EE AN 2
3 772442188 Z71) 2 — M5X20 2
4 85240091A 7wy — 5.3X15X1 2
5 86614091A 2N AT DN 1
6 8291S291A o7~k 1
7 77244173B Z 71) 2 — TBEI M5X12 3
8 71615981AA AN = — 3
9 59015011B K-z 1
10 590150018 K- 2 1
11 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 4
12 28643621H {>Yxzyyayayhbo—-La=vyh 1
13 86614101A BRACKET 1
14 8301R111A BRACKET, IGNITER 1
15 77440171A LIV TIYEY TR 2 - 2
16 75840651A R=—AHA R 1
17 75841271A T =TNAA R 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 17/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 13F- T L 7 1) A )L 3EF

IMPO1773

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 18/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 13F- =L 7 N ) AL EE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 59822931A LOCKS KIT 1

2 89520411AB TANK CAP COMPLETE 1

3 86640081A GASKET, FUEL TANK CAP 1

4 59810431A TITFATNI VAR Tt & F - 1

S 59840291A NV ARV Y=L LDF-TF7 1

6 65220451A -2 v F 1

7 77915911A HRAAZY 2 - 2

8 51840051B {ECIAF-T>TF 1

9 55219432A A - o4 - 1

10 77110401B 271 2 — M6X18 1
11 71314901A GASKET TH.02 2
71319201A # A4 v b 0.5 MM 6

12 75812741A ir—7NAA R 1
13 77550213C Z 7 1) = — TBEI M6X16 2
14 59822941A 1
15 8271P691AA Flo= b 1
16 75011551A NUT M22X1.5 1
17 75812781A r—TNHAR 10
18 55219421B A - NerHt- 1
19 75840771A TN HANR 1
20 75841091A =T LHAR XA 2
21 75841101A =7 HAR AR 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 19/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 14A - \Nv N7 1 K

FANO0479

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 20/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 14A - ~Nv N Z A1 b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52010671D HEADLIGHT FRONT 1
2 76410901A 55— 1
3 76411361A it 5 /5 — 4
4 85213741AA Ty — 2
5 77150478B 27 1) 2 — TCEI M5X30 2
6 71614431AA AN = — 2
7 77244183B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 2
8 77211251A B2 7 1) 2 — M5X9 1
9 85044691A T4y 777 At - 3
10 76418061A 55— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 21/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 14B- 7 — .5 A | [XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,SPA,TWN,TUR]

FAN00480
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 22/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 14B - 7 — L' 5 A | [XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,SPA,TWN,TUR]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52510783E F—IL5A b 1
2 53010362A G709V MNENVT 77y v =4k 1
3 53010372A Ezay NE) 777 vy v =714 b 1
4 71314703A AN =4 — 2
5 77156398B 2 771) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2
6 77440631A A7) 2 - 1
7 85213111AA VAP A 1
8 76411491A S8 - 1
9 76417751A >3- 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 23/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 14B - 7 — )L 5 A | [XST:VNZ]

FAN00482
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 24 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 14B- 7 — )L 5 A | [XST:VNZ]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52510783E 774 1
2 53010621A TURN INDICATOR 2
3 76417751A /8 — 2
4 71314703A AN = — 2
5 77156398B A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2
6 77440631A A7) a— 1
7 85213111AA A2 1
8 76411491A F N\ — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 25/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

6

y FANO0481

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 26/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026

VAN
i \
, X




DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

94810026A INSTRUMENT PANEL 1 XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWN,TUR
94810026A INSTRUMENT PANEL 1 CPT:D35;XST:SPA
94810112A INSTRUMENT PANEL 1 XST:VNZ
94810132A INSTRUMENT PANEL 1 CPT:STD;XST:SPA
2 86611791A TN =y K 1
3 71615541AA AN =+ — 3
4 76410241A S = /N — 3
5 85213111AA 7y = 3
6 77214061AA HRHA7) 2 - 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 27/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING L - DUCATI GENUINE

GENUINE

OIL

15W-50

Synthetic Technology
Motorcycle Oil

ADIANCE

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 28/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026



DRAWING L - DUCATI GENUINE

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

944650061 DUCATI GENUINE OIL 15W50 - 209L DRUM 1
2 944650062 DUCATI GENUINE OIL 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE 1
3 944650037 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 209L DRUM 1
4 944650035 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 29 /200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 02A - F7F > > a> ba— )b

CMB00610

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 30/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING02A -7 F > > a2 bo— )b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

el N e e
N N AW = O

18010591A
18010611A
18010601A
18120101A
71611571C
79915131C
79915141D
71611581C
88450361A
88450311A
182P0031A
18220801A
55215371A
77151298B
82113441B
85213981A
88450391B

¥72L 7Y -7 -7 SH, 6&
F7reL7Y -7+ -7 1, 4
F7TEL 7Y -7+ -7 28, 3
*7eL 75—

AN = —

AT N T

ATV T

AN = —

VR4

ALy 7T

F7FzrY N7 L—K
TIvY
FrRY IARY Y av -
Z 71) 2 — TCEI M8X40

TE -7 KV

TPy =

ATV TN T

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/04/2026

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1

Page 31/200

PANIGALE V2SS /26
040000026




TR

\

DRAWING 03A - £ 77

CMBO00611

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 32/200

S
90
(Q\l
>
8]
2
9
Z
S

co
o
e}
e}
e}
e}
=
~
o

01/04/2026




DRAWING 03A - ¥7 R v 7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 7131E421B AT7QT Y h AN =4 — 1
2 15023011A AV 7Y = b XA+ T ] 1
3 14911501A GEARBOX MAIN SHAFT 1
4 70140751A Z—RARTYL T 6
5 17216321A NS4 7 %7 5% Z21 1
6 85611921A 6
7 88441281A AT TN T 6
8 17216311A GEAR, DRIVE 3/4TH SPEED T20/22 1
9 17216331A RS 477 63 Z25 1
10 17217151A RS 7 7 2 217 1
11 85214911A 7wy — 3
12 14912621B RyY7>s v 7 1
13 17217161A 2A 734 1
14 88643251A oy 1
15 17216361A K1) 7y £ 7 35 Z32 1
16 15023021A av 7Y —hLAS ¥ 7 b 1
17 17217141A 1
18 85214801A VA 1
19 17216381A K1) 7y ¥7 5 724 1
20 17216391A K1) 7y 7 63 226 1
21 17216371A K17y 7 45 Z29 1
22 88451061A ATV TN T 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 33/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v +

e\

Y
A
g

CMB00612

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 34/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026



DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v +

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 79710881A AT T 3
2 85611391B SAT Y v — 3
3 77215251A A7) 2 - 3
4 19410751A HA K> 7 1
5 81810162A CLUTCH CONTROL PIN 1
6 17011791B PRIMARY DRIVE FRONT SPROCKET 1
7 75010783A + vk 1
8 85110201B LOCK WASHER 1
9 19020591A TI9FTARI NI 1
10 70250861A R7ZYT 1
11 19611021A 799 FTLyT Y =T AR 1
12 19611011A PLATE HOLDER HUB 1
13 85611911A AN —H— 1
14 19820681A AT - NI FNATSY T 1
15 11722141C 75y FRIVAIvaraoy R 1
16 88641731A O-RING 1.78X4.76 2
17 71240331A Twa 1
18 44911551A 7Oy hA7O47 b 1
19 7131E501A RAR =4 = 1
20 50410431A PHONIC WHEEL 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 35/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 04A - 7 7 v F 7173 =

CRT01006
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 36/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 04A - 7 =5 v F A /N —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24311732B5 75y F AR 1
2 43315011A WARNING LABEL 1
3 25440014A FANL RSB 1
4 77244173B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 1
5 74140621A 75 7 SMM 1
6 7111E551A LOCAT. DOWEL 2
7 85212721A SAT Y- 1
8 88450291A ANy TN 1
9 89320121A *rv Ty b 1
10 88640891A 01> 7 18.64X3.53 1
11 93041521B FANS = 1
12 78010921A 757 1
13 22032083A TINIHRT v N 1
14 77942791A SCREW TC M6X22 13
15 7791D581A HEZ 7 1) 2 — M6X22 3
16 55241321C 943y 7&RPMu >+ — 1
17 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 2
18 85310031A 2T T T v r— 6 MM 1
19 77253304C 271) 2 - 1
20 87713181A -2 1
21 85211951A # 24 v | 10.5X17X2 1
22 76440581A 58— 1
23 53940302A FANENAA v FT 227 1
24 78110121AA HEZ 7 2 — 1
25 85250241A 7 vy — 10X14X1 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 37/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 04B- ¥ = 4 L — § — #1/3 —

CRT00975
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 38/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING04B- > = L — ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 24211372A5 D N A

2 77942791A SCREW TC M6X22 10
3 7791D581A HE A7) 2 - M6X22 2
4 7111E551A LOCAT. DOWEL 1
5 82716091A AT L=k 1
6 24717991B5 1
7 88610951A 01) > 7 32.99X2.62 1
8 77750494C A7) a— 2
9 55244851A FTRYIARY Y aver - 1
10 77156209E A7 1) 2 — M4X14 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 39/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWINGOSA -7 7 4> 70w N

IMB00311
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 40/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWINGO05A - 227 7 4> 7 ow N

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
1

14623101BA 1
14623101BB 75y 73 w7 b 1
14623101BC YA 1
14623101BD YA 1
14623101BE 75273 %7 b 1
2 77915471A AL v Rff& R/ STEI M8X8 1
3 77850461A Z L v K+ % KL STEI M12X1.25X10 2
4 88111392C (> F -7 1
5 85215121A Ty — 1
6 74811261A HEF v b 1
7 15622371AA ARTF 4y 7Oy F—= 2
15622371AB ARTF 4y 7Ty F—= 2
15622371AC ARTF 4y Ty F—= 2
15622371AD AxF 4y 7Oy F—3 2
15622371AE AXF 4y 7Oy F—3 2
8 7791C721A AR T 4> 7Oy RAZ Y 2 — 4
9 11211021BA A7 74780y K7L = X7) 7 Ly R 4
11211021BB A7 T4 7y K7L = X7 )7 7 — 4
11211021BC aAx 774> 7ay R7L-yXR7)> 7 (To-— 4
11211021BD PLANE BEARING, CONNECTING ROD BLACK 4
11211021BE PLANE BEARING, CONNECTING ROD GREEN 4
10 85215601A AR 1
11 7791C581C 27 2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 41/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

DUCATI

GENUINE PARTS

Quantity N.

ade in Haly

IMB00312

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 42/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026



DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 12222722B EANY T2y 7 2
2 12114311A VANVEVEE) T 4
3 12114301A EAMYEY 2
4 12120851B LAY THy b 2
5 12420081D Sy y—ay7y -k 1
6 78611721A SV =~y RAHZRYT v b 1
7 78611731A SV =~y RAHZRYT v b 1
8 791R0011A GASKETS SET 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 43/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWINGO7A- 9% A4 I 73 AT A

TST00726

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 44 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWINGO07A- 9 14 3> 7> AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 44740221A CHAIN SLIDER 2
2 77140648CA A7) a— 2
3 738401428 FE=Y 2
4 45140022C COMPLETE TENSIONER ROLLER 2
5 44740211A AKX 7)) - b7y af - 2
6 44740201A COMPLETE FIXED TENSIONER ROLLER 2
7 821P5621D =% 4
8 88642081A oy >7r 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 45/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING OBA - A A /K> 7 -7 4L Y —

RAFO0B08
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 46 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWINGO8A - A f )L K> 7 -7 4L % —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

—= = = =
A W N = O

67641351A
44911571A
77213290ZH
85214421A
24727602C
77942002A
17420862A
14711502A
70450123A
17420811A
44440441A
247P7561A
88650891A
77253317C

FE=Y

Ry 7Ry 7y ¥7
27 1) 2 — M6x16
A0
FAIWNKRY T H N =

A7 1) 2 — M6X27

OIL PUMP DELIVERY
OIL PUMP DRIVE SHAFT
o-7-

OIL PUMP RETURN
FTANT AN —
COVER, OIL ELEMENT
on>7r

A7) a—

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/04/2026

1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2

Page 47/200

PANIGALE V2SS /26
040000026




DRAWING 09A - 7 5> 77 /r — Z /= 7 X7

CRT00977

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 48/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 09A - 75> 747 — Z /N— 77XV

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 225P0316E ASSIEME CARTER COMPLETO 1
2 78010871B 757 7
3 86050061A > M5X10 4
4 45520171B SFryhazyh 1
5 79913051A VY=Y ATV T 1
6 77916241A HEAZ 7 2 - 1
7 85212661A Ty - 1
8 7791A381A HEZ7 ) 2 - 1
9 70140111B - RART YIS 2
10 78010801A 757 2
11 85250491A Ty - 2
12 78010771A M4+ + v 7 1
13 78010921A 757 1
14 22032083A TIIARYT Y b 1
15 78011531A MR+ + v 7 1
16 77150624B 27 1) 2 — M6X10 1
17 85250231A H AT b 1
18 70250412A F-ART YT 1
19 735033804 F-7 )7 1
20 70250193A 7Y 1
21 70250871A R-AXT7) > 7 2
22 82610421A 7L - b 4
23 720941616 Z 7 1) = — TSPEI M6X12 4
24 68050101A KEY 2X2X10 1
25 70241801A Z—FATvia 1
26 93040932A FANY =L 1
27 71113181A LOCAT. DOWEL 4
28 7111E901A Tvya 1
29 71110932A By Rz 1
30 89310153A OIL DRAIN PLUG WITH MAGNET 1
31 85250541A Ty - 1
32 82010252A A= -)Fryarir7h 1
33 93042762A FANLY =L 1
34 70250881A —— RART YL 1
35 88450621A RN TN 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 49 /200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 09A - 7 5> 77 /r — Z /= 7 X7

CRT00977

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 50/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 09A - 75> 747 — Z /N— 77XV

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

74710151A > b 1
37 85212971A HRA Ay b 1
38 85640141A Ty — 1
39 77927172B AR 7)) 2 — 1
40 88641961A oy 1
41 79940121A AT T 1
42 83110151A PLATE 1
43 84740061A K= 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 51/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 09B - 7 5> 7 /1 — Z 1\ = 7 X7

CRT00976

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 52/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING09B- 7 5> 77 — A /\—= 7 X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 942470036 FLUID SEALANT BLACK 1
2 7111E703AC BUSH 2
3 78010511C 727 1
4 77253447C A7) a~— 2
5 T791D631A HEH A7 1) 2 — M6X45 4
6 77215322A HH A7 1) 2 — M8X50 5
7 77253387C A7 1) 2 — M6X45 8
8 71116941A DOWEL 4
9 42710351A TANAYS 2T 4NG = 1
10 11210791AD TIYIN=TXT )T 4

11210791AE TN = N=TIXT7 )T 4

11210792A0 =T NN=TXT )7 4

11210792AA Ly KoN=oXxX71) 7 4

11210792AB TN =N=TX7 )T 4

11210792AC AZO—-—/N=—TX7 )7 4
11 87513381C R=A 1
12 86150181A A7) T 1
13 88650591A o7 1
14 93041592A FTANT =L 1
15 87513591A v 1
16 88650751A oy > 1
17 77156393B A7 1) 2 —M5X12 1
18 7791D601A HEHZ 7 1) 2 — M6X45 2
19 77916041DA HHA7) 2 - 1
20 77253367C A7) a— 2
21 78011521C 727 1
22 85251141A A7 1
23 88641331A O-RING 2
24 89420241A FTANAYS 2748 — 1
25 54710051A HEAT EXCHANGER 1
26 7T791D531AA HRA71) 2 — M6X18 4
27 78811991B HAT v b 1
28 77251387C A7 1) 2 — M8X50 4
29 88643341A oy >»7r 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 53/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 10A - WATER PUMP

RAF00809

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 54/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 10A - WATER PUMP

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24717221BB Y p— G — BT HN— 1
2 77942002A 27 1) 2 — M6X27 2
3 7791D581A B Z 7 1) 2 — M6X22 3
4 7111E551A LOCAT. DOWEL 2
5 78812022A HAT v b 1
6 77140648CA A7) 2 - 1
7 85214821B 7y — 1
8 25110281A VA A A= B 1
9 85611861B BHET Y - 1
10 71118011A Ty a 1
11 93042741A Yok — 5 =R THAT Y b 1
12 88650861A oy 1
13 14711511A 1
14 70450101B o-35— 1
15 88450291A ANy T YT 1
16 70242371A 7Y 1
17 17411931A 1
18 70140111B —Z—RKART YT 1
19 88441031A ATV T T 1
20 85250941A SAT Y- 1
21 17411921A PUMP GEAR 1
22 70450151A 0—-5— 1
23 25110291A PLATE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 55/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 11A - ELECTRIC STARTING

IMP01689
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 56 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 11A - ELECTRIC STARTING

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 27040212A Ay =9 —F—%— 1
2 77253334CF 27 1) 2 — M6X25 2
3 85214961A ATy Y v - 1
4 17310451A ELECTRIC STARTER DRIVEN GEAR 1
5 27611281A IGNITION FLYWHEEL 1
6 70140761A Z—RARFYS T 1
7 17620151A IDLE GEAR 1
8 160Z0011A ARY =TAVTITIIVFTIVY 1
9 70140351A Ry =9 =05y F 1
10 264R0021A Sl -4 — 1
11 77253320ZH 2 71) 2 — TEF M6X22 8
12 85212651A 7y — 1
13 71950370CH Z 7 1) 2 — M6X25 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 57/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 12A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

i 15 TST00729

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 58/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 12A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24717002CD P TH N — 1
2 24717972A H N — 1
3 81140012B v 1
4 82716351A PE A AV 1
5 77210623B 27 2 - 3
6 55243341A S 1
7 77550218CJ 27 2 — ALY k- — 1 M6X16 1
8 7791A751B ERAY ) 2 — M6X12 4
9 77919271A EH A7 2 — M6X57 1
10 38010261A a4 1
11 77110401B 27 1) 2 — M6X18 1
12 85212641A WASHER 6.4X12.5X1.6 2
13 67040581B 2= TS 1
14 81418011A OUTLET UNION BLOW-BY 1
15 81418171BA VAN 1
16 71111601A vy Rzl 1
17 78811971A ST =y RART v b 1
18 78812031B H A N 1
19 88640881A O-RING 26.64X2.62 1
20 77253387C Z71) 2 — M6X45 2
21 86050621A O—5— 2
22 86010151B vy 1
23 7791A621B 2 71) 2 — TCEIF 4
24 14826622B 1
25 87310051A * v 7 18MM 1
26 17112801A 742 1
27 85611621A 7L -k 1
28 77253280Z 2 71) 2 — M6X14 3
29 14816611A 1
30 86050131A vy 1
31 17740071E 1
32 7791D671A BER A7) 2 — M10X40 1
33 14010981A {7 — ==k —L R 1
34 77140677CF Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 3
35 81411111D TN 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 59/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 12A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

i 15 TST00729

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 60 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 12A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

85250231A ART Y b 1
37 85212971A B A 27w b 2
38 55243181A - 1
39 81416941A YaAfrh 1
40 77251324CF A7 1) 2 — M8X25 1
41 78010871B 727 1
42 76640191A A& v Rk b M6X16 3
43 771506248 A7 1) 2 — M6X10 2
44 85240261A 7= 2
45 45040032D N7 1
46 4601R121A A =7 1
47 88650921A oy >7r 1
48 88640341A 01) > 7 37.77X2.62 1
49 77253278CA 27 2 — M6X12 1
50 85611551A A2 5
51 76412121A M= /N — 5
52 85651691B Ty = 4
53 55241452A SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 61/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 12B- K1) V> 9N~y K= A IV TS AT A

TST00730

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 62/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 12B- K1) /' > YN~y N =9 A IV TV AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24716992CD R AL T AR — 1
2 24717972A H N — 1
3 81140012B v 1
4 82716351A PE A AV 1
5 77210623B 27 2 - 2
6 55243341A S 1
7 77550218CJ 27 2 — ALY k- — 1 M6X16 1
8 7791A751B ERAY ) 2 — M6X12 4
9 77919271A EH A7 2 — M6X57 1
10 38010261A a4 1
11 77110401B 27 1) 2 — M6X18 1
12 85212641A WASHER 6.4X12.5X1.6 2
13 67040581B 2= TS 1
14 85611551A A 5
15 76412121A it 2% 5 3 — 5
16 71111601A vy Rzl 1
17 78811961A ST =y RART v b 1
18 78812031B H A N 1
19 88640881A O-RING 26.64X2.62 1
20 77253387C Z71) 2 — M6X45 2
21 86050621A O—5— 2
22 86010061A vy 1
23 7791A621B 2 71) 2 — TCEIF 4
24 14816641B 1
25 17112801A 742 1
26 85611621A 7L -k 1
27 77253280Z Z71) 2 — M6X14 3
28 14816631B 1
29 86050131A vy 1
30 17740081E 1
31 7791D671A BER A7) 2 — M10X40 1
32 14010981A {7 —<w=h—IL R 1
33 77140677CF Z 771) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 3
34 81411111D Yad 1
35 85250231A HAT vk 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 63/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 12B- K1) V> 9N~y K= A IV TS AT A

TST00730

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 64 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 12B- K1) V' > I~y K=9 A4 IV T AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

81416941A EEPA 1
37 85212971A B A 27w b 1
38 55243181A - 1
39 77251324CF A7 1) 2 — M8X25 1
40 78010871B 77 1
41 76640191A A% v KARL h M6X16 3
42 771506248 A7 1) 2 — M6X10 2
43 85240261A A e 2
44 45040032D N7 1
45 4601R121A AN =7 1
46 88650921A oy >7r 1
47 88640341A 01) > 7 37.77X2.62 1
48 77253278CA A7) 2 — M6X12 1
49 85651691B A 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 65/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 12C- /N = F A )L\ N

TST00728

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 66/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 12C- A — F AL~ v R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

301R6081BA a7 = M =F ANy N 1
2 77914211A A 7 1) 2 — TEF M8X32 6
3 77253350Z A7 1) 2 — M6X30 2
4 86050771A [ 4
5 30310861CA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 4
30310861CB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 4
6 304A1281A A AV A7l N 2
7 304A1291B B Y .S AV AN 2
8 82119871A T-T7=>r7ayvh-7-LEV 2
9 20810522C ARM 4
10 84012021AA F-=7=>r7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 185 MM 4
84012021AB Fr—7=>r7avh-7 L7+ RAY - 1.90 MM 4
84012021AC T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7YrAY - 195 MM 4
84012021AD Fr—T7=>r7avh-7 L7 Y RAY - 200 MM 4
84012021AE Fr—T7=>r7avh-7 L7 Y RAY - 205MM 4
84012021AF Fr—T7=>r7avh-7 L7 Y RAY - 210 MM 4
84012021AG T-7=>7avh-T7 LT+ AY - 215MM 4
84012021AH T-—7=>7avh-T LT AY - 220 MM 4
84012021 A1 T-=7=>7avh-T LT YA - 225MM 4
84012021AJ F-=7=>70vh-T LT Y ARY - 230 MM 4
84012021AK T-=7=>7avh-T LT+ AY - 235MM 4
84012021AL FT-=7=>70vh-T LT Y ARY - 240 MM 4
84012021AM T=T7=>7avh-T LT+ AY - 245 MM 4
84012021AN FT-—T7=>70v -7 -LTTrARY - 250 MM 4
84012021A0 FT-=T7=270v =T LT ¥ ARY - 255MM 4
84012021AP FT-=T7=270vh =T -LTT¥rARY - 2.60MM 4
84012021AQ FT-=T7=270v =T LT ¥ ARY - 2.65MM 4
84012021AR FT-7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 130 MM 1
11 84540091A N=TA=YDNT 4
12 83810031A PLATE 4
13 79810111B ATV T 4
14 83910091A 4
15 77913541A ALy &+ v 7 MI5X1 2
16 77910262A Z 71 2 - MI2X1 2
17 85211201A TIIHAT v b 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 67/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 12C- /N = F A )L\ N

TST00728

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 68 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 12C- A — F AL~ v R

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
18

85250261B ART Y b 2
19 66810661A T4 7= 1
20 88643611A ART Y b 1
21 78011262A 77 3
22 76440141A /38— 4
23 21011311B A>T =717 2
24 21111271A ¥/ - AL T 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 69 /200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 12D - ;R /> % )L\ w R

TST00727
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 70/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 12D - 7R 1)) /' > % )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

301R6071BA A7) = hRYV Y I LAY R 1
2 77914211A Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M8X32 6
3 772533507 A7 1) 2 — M6X30 2
4 86050771A v 4
5 30310861CA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 4
30310861CB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 4
6 304A1281A R A AV 2
7 304A1291B B A . AV AN 2
8 82119871A T-—7=>7ayvh-7-LEV )
9 20810522C ARM 4
10 84012021AA T-=7=>r7uavh-7-LT7YrRY - 1.85MM 4
84012021AB T-7=>r7uavh-7-L7YrRY - 1.90 MM 4
84012021AC F-—7=270yh-7-LT7Y v AY - 195MM 4
84012021AD T-T7=>r7uavh-7 L7 ¥ RY - 200 MM 4
84012021AE T-—T7=>r7avh-T7 LT rRY - 205MM 4
84012021AF T-—T7=>r7avh -7 -LAT7rRY - 210 MM 4
84012021AG F=—7=>70yA-7 LT ¥ RY - 215MM 4
84012021AH F=—7=>7avA-T7 LT ¥ RY - 220MM 4
84012021A1 F=T7=>70yA-T7 LT ¥ RY - 225MM 4
84012021AJ T-—7=>r7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 230 MM 4
84012021AK F=T7=>7ayA-7 LT ¥ AY - 235MM 4
84012021AL F-=7=270vhA-7 LT v AY - 240 MM 4
84012021AM T =727 8yh=-T7 - LTY ¥ ARY - 245 MM 4
84012021AN F-=7=270vhA-7 LTS v AY - 250 MM 4
84012021A0 F-—7=270vhA-7 LTS v AY - 255MM 4
84012021AP F-7=>70vh-7 LTS v AY - 2.60MM 4
84012021AQ F-=7=270vA-7 LTS v AY - 2.65MM 4
84012021AR F-—7=270vA-7 LT+ AY - 1.80MM 1
11 84540091A IN= T A= YDNT 4
12 83810031A PLATE 4
13 79810111B ATV T 4
14 83910091A 4
15 77913541A ALy Fff& v 7 MI5X1 2
16 77910262A A7 1) 2 — M12X1 2
17 85211201A TNIART v b 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 71/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 12D - ;R /> % )L\ w R

TST00727
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 72/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 12D - 7R 1)) /' > % )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
18

85250261B ART Y b 2
19 66810661A T4 7= 1
20 88643611A ART Y b 1
21 78011262A 77 3
22 76440141A /38— 4
23 21011311B A>T =717 2
24 21111271A ¥/ - AL T 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 73/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




2
a8
o
N
i
T
N
a
a
=
S
C
z
e
a

ATRO0639

The diagnostic tools (Ref. 1) have to be ordered only by your local Ducati Service Area Manager and dedicated form

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 74/200

S
90
(Q\l
>
8]
2
9
Z
S

co
o
e}
e}
e}
e}
=
=
o

01/04/2026




DRAWING 01A - DDS TESTER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 979000299 DDS 3 1
2 979000253 BELT TENSIONING KIT 1
3 979000282 P -7 1
4 979000283 Bk — 7L 1
5 979000284 USB7 — 7' )L 1
6 979000281 DDS3 HASP + — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 75/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




01/04/2026

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ATR00640

Page 76/200

DRAWING 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

S
90
(Q\l
>
8]
2
9
Z
S

co
o
e}
e}
e}
e}
=
=
o




DRAWING 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 8871A481A IVUYYVRYY RRZ 7 v b 1
2 889450087 1
3 8871AT761A SILTED LY =R = R 1
4 8871A461A AL EY ) THEAY =L 1
5 8871A451A FTANKRY T TN = NET TV 77 = ANEETEY - 1
6 8871A431A HAEY+ 7 NI A I THERY - 1
7 887131994 Oy A-—7 —LEYIZIANT 7Y — 1
8 887133633 A= TS TV F 1
9 887138861 DEGREE WHEEL HOLDER TOOL 1
10 8871A421A 7oy 7y v 7 NEERY - L 1
11 88716321A AN = VB Y =L 1
12 8871A381A 77y FRXRT ) TRET T - L — R 1
13 8871A391A TIAKRA —NRIRT ) TRET 7Y — L — R 1
14 8871A401A A F—FANKRY T 7L — MNMEET 7Y - L — R 1
15 887134145 HALF-BEARINGS FITTING TOOL 1
16 8871B521A TAT—T =Ty — 1
17 887133452 HALF-BEARINGS FITTING TOOL 1
18 8871A611A SNV =T F WO S LBLUERY - 1
19 8871A441A VANV EVIRETRDY -1 1
20 8871A771A TOOL, PISTON MOUNTING 1
21 887133795 LR = 1
22 88716341A ESTRATTORE 1
23 889450110 7T FNTDFy MY - 1
24 887133879 79w F KT LHEDMTY =L 1
25 88716361A 72y FNTDFy MEDHTY =L 1
26 887138857 ANG 2 =G —HA—T I AT Y — 1
27 8871A471A TIAKA-NLF Y NRANT 73>y - 1
28 887138875 FANLE ML 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 77/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

~
co

10

ATR0O0644
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 78/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887131058 ATT7NY T Fa-TFvy 7ROGFL Y F 1
2 887132855 N=HA RV = 1
3 887134302 ATTREZZO SERRAGGIO STELO FORCELLE 1
4 889450134 F-YDF xR 1
5 90240271A wS P2 /1) — 2 TECGEL 7436 EC 1
6 887132857 AS5A4 K7y ambalLy - 1
7 887132858 AFA K7 vy 2By - 1
8 887130028 T -7 F vy 7HLYF 1
9 887133529 Ty atR- fN- 1
10 887132854 TH =777 TWMOMFEDNL 7 v a 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 79/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING A - ¥ A1

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 80/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING A - ¥ 1

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

L W L LW W W NN DN DN DNDNDNDDNR P2 P 2= = s s
D B W N = O O 03 i A W N~ O WVWOWWN O U A WD~ O

490P0324A
491P0388A
49041081A
49141611A
490P0272A
491P0252A
490P0002A
490P0003A
490P0004A
491P0009%A
491P0010A
491P0011A
491P0012A
491P0013A
490P0019A
490P0022A
490P0029A
490P0030A
491P0036A
491P0037A
491P0038A
491P0039A
490P0044A
490P0248A
491P0045A
490A0019P
491P0344A
490P0297A
490P0298A
491P0334A
491P0335A
491P0336A
491P0337A
490P0342A
491P0426A

VA=DZA
N7 84Y
VA=
N7 84%
VA=DZ0 2
N7 914Y
A=DZ02
A= D20 2 f
7oy kgAY
D7 yA4Y
V784
N7 IAY
N7 AY
N7 AY
7oy hyA¥
7oy by Ay
VA=A
VA=
)7 IAx
)7 IAx
N7 IAx
N7 94%
A= A
VA=DZA
784
VA=DZA
N7 84Y
VA=DZ2
ZA=DZ0 2 a
N7 914Y
784
784+
D7 yA4x
VZA=DZ0 2
784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/04/2026

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 81/200

Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento

Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento

(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only

PANIGALE V2SS /26
040000026




DRAWING B - #Z7¢

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 82/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING B - #2455 w5 & 1 1

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0324A 7ay kgAY Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
2 491P0388A V7914 1 Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 83/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING E - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 84 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING E - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0067A A= A
2 491P0252A 794 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 85/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING G - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 86/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING G - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0002A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0003A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 490P0004A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0009A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0010A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0011A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
7 491P0012A 7 94Y 1 (#)=For competition use only
8 491P0013A V7 94Y 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 87/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING H - (#) DIABLO™ WET

PANIGALE V2 S /26 88 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING H - (#) DIABLO™ WET

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0019A A=A NE A e (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 89 /200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING I - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 90/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING I - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0022A A=A NE A e (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 91/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING J - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 92 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING J - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0029A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0030A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0036A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0037A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0038A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0039A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 93/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING K - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 94 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING K - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0248A A= ZANE A e (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0044A 7oy Y AY (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0045A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 95/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING M - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 96 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING M - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490A0019P A= A
2 491P0344A 794 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 97/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING N - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V3

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 98/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING N - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V3

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0297A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0298A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0334A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0335A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0336A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0337A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 99 /200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING P - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 100 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING P - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0342A A= A
3 491P0426A 794 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 101/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING Q - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 102 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING Q - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49041081A 7ay kgAY Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
2 49141611A V7914 Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 103/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




F
AN
.0/
~
r
N
+
<
<
©,
z
3
Q

TELO1827

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 104 /200

S
90
(Q\l
>
8]
2
9
Z
S

co
o
e}
e}
e}
e}
=
~
o

01/04/2026




DRAWING 16A -+ 14 N X ¥ > N

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 55611491AA A RAY K 1
2 55621482AA 7L =k 1
3 71611661AA AN =4 — 2
4 8211A651AA =% 1
5 74840341B 7 v h M8 1
6 53941121A SWITCH, STAND 1
7 85211671B 7 v ¥ — 6,2x20x1,5 1
8 77240443C A7 1) 2 — M6X20 1
9 7715964BF A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X40 2
10 82113731AA PIN 1
11 86050361AA vy 1
12 11711252AA ROD 1
13 79925411AA COMPLETE SPRING 1
14 71012111AA Tyya 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 105/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 17A - 7o N X707y h—F -

TELO1885

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 106 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 17A- 7o pAXA7097 v b —F -

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 44910941A CHAIN PINION T15 1
2 85212801A SAT Y w— 1
3 77154337C A7V - 1
4 67641861A 105+1 4 -7 F x> 1
5 67740201A Fr-vyy7s 1
6 4601R701A A — 1
7 44712991AA 754y h 1
8 77244163BA 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 2
9 67621491A 774 FTNVRIATFy b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 107/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 18A- 277 1) > 72 = k
[XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,SPA,TWN,TUR,VNZ]

SOS01353
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 108 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 18A- 277 1) > 7 2= |k
[XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,SPA,TWN,TUR,VNZ]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34221462AA STEERING HEAD BASE 1
2 74750071A + v b 2
3 77850281A THREADED DOWEL STEI M8X25 2
4 77157258B 2 2 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X25 4
5 85211031AB Ty — 1
6 93010041B ALY = 2
7 70241232A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2
8 70310601BA Y Ty b 1
9 34122183AA ATT Y TNy R 1
10 36016473AA By RS — 1
11 36016462AA S 1
12 7715727BF 27 1) 2 — M8X30 3
13 8211A591AA Y 2
14 88451331A H—2) T 2
15 4601R782A MUDGUARD, FRONT 1
16 77244173B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 3
17 86614441A S sty R 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 109 /200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 18A- 27 7 1) > 7 2= v | [XST:ROK]

SOS01361

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 110/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 18A- 27 7 1) > 7 2= b [XST:-ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34221462AA STEERING HEAD BASE 1
2 74750071A + v b 2
3 77850281A THREADED DOWEL STEI M8X25 2
4 77157258B 2 2 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X25 4
5 85211031AB Ty — 1
6 93010041B ALY = 2
7 70241232A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2
8 70310601BA Y Ty b 1
9 34122183AA ATT Y TNy R 1
10 36016473AA By RS — 1
11 36016462AA S 1
12 7715727BF 27 1) 2 — M8X30 3
13 8211A591AA Y 2
14 88451331A H—2) T 2
15 4601R782A MUDGUARD, FRONT 1
16 77244173B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 3
17 86614441A S Lty R 2
18 43314851A MARKING PLATE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 111/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 18B- 7 o> b 7 4 — 7

SOS01354

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 112/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 18B- 70> 7 — 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34421504A R.H. FORK LEG ASSEMBLY OHLINS 1
2 34521504A L.H. FORK LEG ASSEMBLY OHLINS 1
3 52910221A REFLECTOR, ADHESIVE AMBER 2
4 34915271A A7 1) 2 — M8X25 2
5 34921801A = Fv b 1
6 34921791A OVERHAUL KIT 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 113/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 19A - ) 7 A A > 77 — A

SOS01355
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 114/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 19A - ) 7 2 A > 77 — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 37013962BA VT AAYTT = A 1
2 44610741A Fr-VA-RK7 4> 1
3 77214411BA HAZ 7 1) 2 - M5X9 4
4 44713021A O7F2—-VAGATAV TS a- 1
5 86614181A LOWER SUPPORT 1
6 44713011A CHAIN SLIDER 1
7 44713031A TYN=FL =V ARIATA YT 2— 1
8 86614171A 1
9 77914401B 2 71) 2 — TBEI M6X15 2
10 75012641AA BHH+ v b M8 2
1 7791D701AA HERY ) 2 - 2
12 37311061BA 2F4 Ry a— 2
13 81910791AA D7 HA - x7 N 1
14 85214791A Ty 2
15 74810232B F vk 2
16 7185239BF Z 1) 2 — TBTIF M12x1,5x25 2
17 85213841AA PR 2
18 71316271AA 2N — A — 4
19 36911761AA AAYVTT =LY v TN 1
20 93042891A AN =L 4
21 70141021A —— NART YT 4
22 85215591AA ATy - 1
23 71316261AA X7 TA Y F = AR=H = 2
24 85215581AA SLT Yy — 1
25 43315551A Fr-VHBRT VA - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 115/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 20A- 70> k7L — ¥ K> 7

BRB0O0911

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 116/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 20A-7o> 7L —F K7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 62441581AA 7oy b 7L -FKyT7 1
2 63140601A 70y N 7L —FLA- 1
3 61241241A AN AN — 1
4 85250241A 7w — 10X14X1 2
5 53941171A MICROSWITCH 1
6 63140081A K—AYaA b 1
7 62640561A LAA=Z71) 2- 1
8 62641131A TR =3 N F =TTy b 1
9 77914151A TL—FK-—AYaA Y NAZ) 2 - 1
10 8291N022AA TL—-F7NAM-Rg 754y h 1
11 71950303C A7) 2— 1
12 76414191A ALY hT7ay 7 1
13 77910921B A7) 2 - 1
14 89340251A VAV Y NS A P 1
15 58540341A VAV Y VR N A 1
16 74140431A 7507 2
17 93310841A S8 =7k — R 1
18 75011921A + v b 1
19 63140281A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 117/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING20B- 7o> 7L —F > A7 A4

BRB00912

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 118/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 20B- 7 o> h 7L —F > A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

—_ =
_= O

61042281A
61042271A
61240052A
61240201A
61240371A
61341731A
61812241A
77915111B
77913091AB
77913662AB
85250241A

G700V 7L -FFr)N-
E70Y 7L —FFv )8 -
AN =K

TL=FRy RAT) T

7ay b 7L —-F/8y K&y b

7oy b 7L -FFr ) A--FL Y-k
A7) 2 — M10X1,25X55

HREAZ) 2 -

HRAZ) 2 -

7wy — 10X14X1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/04/2026

1
1
2
2
2
2
1
4
1
1
5

Page 119/200

PANIGALE V2SS /26
040000026




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

BRB00916

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 120/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 93940045A CONTROL UNIT ABS 1
2 8302P412B BRACKET, IGNITER 1
3 77244353BA Z71) 2 — M6X20 2
4 71610031A AN = — 2
5 76410641A TS N — 2
6 85044691A T4 w777 AF - 2
7 77913991A 2 71) 2 — M8X20 2
8 8291T161A ABSK — 24K — K 1
9 77240458C 271 2 — 1
10 74941501A BB F v b 1
11 772441838 Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 2
12 75841041A 7)) w7 1
13 61912421A 1
14 61812183A FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1
15 61912411A N7HEY T Ay hO—a=y hA- R 1
16 61812193A CPU - FRONT CALIPERS LINE 1
17 77913662AB ERHAZY 2 — 4
18 85250241A 7w — 10X14X1 8
19 75841181A 71 w7 1
20 75812811A 1
21 75812801A 1
22 77244163B 2 1) 2 — TBEIM5X10 4
23 71114122AA AN =t — 3
24 8301Q071AA 7L - b 1
25 75840591A K- AAA KR 1
26 86610751A SRy R 1
27 74140331A 7527 1
28 71850338C 271 2 — 1
29 4601F281A PROTECTION SHEATH 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 121/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
01/04/2026

BRB00915

A
N
X
A
AL
,
a
~
N
a
=
S
O
=
e
a

Page 122/200

S
90
(Q\l
>
8]
2
9
Z
S

co
o
e}
e}
e}
e}
=
~
o




DRAWING 20D - 1) 7 7' L — > A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 58540311A TL—-F70L-Ky> 7 1
2 89340241A ISy FEANSFT I T AN — 1
3 61141751A 7Tl —FFp 1) 85— 1
4 61341891A D7 7L =%y Revy b 1
5 62540201A V7 7L =% 9 - 1
6 74140431A 757 2
7 77913662AB BHEAZ7) 2 — 1
8 85250241A 7 w3+ — 10X14X1 4
9 87712631A FANEK - R 1
10 53910731D DT ANY 7 AA v F 1
11 77116648B 27 1) 2 — M6X14 1
12 74940041A BAIEDF v b M6 1
13 82510683AA Fr)s-wTr 7L 1
14 77157238B Z 77 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2
15 8291S531A BRACKET, TANK 1
16 77110401B 27 1) 2 — M6X18 1
17 77240398C 2 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 1
18 63140161A TL—FFLYA-RLAYRI) 2 - 1
19 61240161A TL—FNy REYF /=K -L&vy b 1
20 61240081A GANH— RFrvT 1
21 77156683B 27 1) 2 — M6X22 1
22 75812781A =N AAR 3
23 74142241A 95T 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 123/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 21A -+ >/ NX—=7 L — NI g —

[XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN, TUR]

Vi

TELO1836

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 124 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 21IA - > NX=7'L — f R Y —
[ XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN, TUR]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71615691AA AN = — 8
2 76412501A 58— 4
3 77156443B 27 2 - 4
4 56116502A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
5 56116511A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
6 52510611B A A VN N A 1
7 77550171A 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
8 77440203C 27 1) 2 — M5X16 3
9 56113392A FUNR=TL - hRILY - 1
10 77240408C 2 71) 2 — M6X12 3
11 52910231A 7Y TIL Y — 1
12 85212511A 7 v+ — 4.5X9X0.5 2
13 74950011B A7V TFw k 2
14 74140381A 7527 2
15 72050173CA 27 1) 2 — M5X12 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 125/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 21A - +> A= 7L — f kL ¥ — [XST:-VNZ]

TELO1975
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 126/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 21A - +> A= 7L — k7L ¥ — [XST:-VNZ]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71615691AA AN = — 8
2 76412501A S8 — 4
3 77156443B 27 2 - 4
4 56116502A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
5 56116511A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
6 52510611B FYR=-TFL - FT 1
7 77550171A Z 71) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
8 77440203C 2 71) 2 — M5X16 3
9 52910101A V7Y TLT Y - 2
10 77240408C Z 71 2 — M6X12 3
11 56113621A FYNR—T L= FhRLS— 1
12 85212511A 7 v r — 45X9X0.5 2
13 74950011B A7 7+ b 2
14 74140381A 2527 2
15 72050173CA Z71) 2 — M5X12 4
16 88640641A 01> 7 25X6 4
17 85040521A 2 w7 4
18 52910231A NFYTLY Y- 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 127/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 21A - 3> /A =7 L — h /L & — [XST:SPA]

TELO1912

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 128/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 21A - +> 3 — 7L — k7L & — [XST:SPA]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71615691AA AN = — 8
2 76412501A 58— 4
3 77156443B 27 2 - 4
4 56116502A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
5 56116511A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
6 52510611B A A VN N A 1
7 77550171A 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
8 77440203C 27 1) 2 — M5X16 3
9 56113392A FUNR=TL - hRILY - 1
10 77240408C 2 71) 2 — M6X12 3
11 52910231A IV AT E S 1
12 85212511A 7 v+ — 4.5X9X0.5 2
13 74950011B A7V TFw k 2
14 74140381A 7527 2
15 72050173CA 2 71) 2 — M5X12 4
16 82719231AA 1
17 85210721B 7wy — 4
18 71611841AA AN — A — 4
19 77510131AB 27 1) 2 — M5X25 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 129/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS

SOS01359
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 130/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

AN LK B W N =

15310121A
66020101C
36140161A
65010641C
65110591G
86050171A

COUNTERWEIGHT
AOy hLadyho-—)L
TNy R7) w7
RIGHT SWITCH

LEFT SWITCH

AT Ty

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/04/2026

2
1
1
1
1
2

Page 131/200

PANIGALE V2SS /26
040000026




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL

BRB00913

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 132/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026



DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 63041121A 7ZyFarhra-LRy7 1
2 63140631A LEVER, CLUTCH LIFTER 1
3 18710021A RLAYALT 1
4 61240052A FANA - K 1
5 77913971A TL—FK-AYIAY A7) 2 - 1
6 63211232A HOSE, CLUTCH 1
7 77910921A A7) 2 - 1
8 76414191A ALY hT7ay 7 1
9 8291N032AA AR 1
10 71950303C A7) 2 - 1
11 89340241A T FAANYT IV T A= 1
12 58540351A FTANFT Y7 1
13 74941108B + v b 1
14 74140431A 7527 2
15 93310921A SA—k- 2R 1
16 77913662AB HERAAZ ) 2- 1
17 85250241A 7 v p — 10X14X1 4
18 62641131A A=)V =TSy b 1
19 63140281A 1
20 62640561A LAN=Z71) 2— 1
21 63140081A r—AvaArh 1
22 53941021A MICROSWITCH 1
23 61241241A FANHIN = 1
24 19540081C EAbR>2=v |k 1
25 77156743C 2 7)) 2 — M6X45 3
26 19510541A AN = — 1
27 61041991A TLyR7TyF7O0-R~Fy b 1
28 88641761A oy 1
29 74140331A DAY T 1
30 71850338C A7) 2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 133/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
01/04/2026

SOS01356

\ ,
)
A
~
§
N
2
-
A
g
<
N
Q\
©)
&
e
-

Page 134 /200

S
90
(Q\l
>
8]
2
9
Z
S

co
o
e}
e}
e}
e}
=
~
o




DRAWING 23A- 1) 7 3w 72 77 — )\ —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O N O L AW N =

36522891A
4601S581A
772441738
71611441B
8291S081AA
T791A562AC
7791D55BG
85210491B

V73 ay 777 =N =
GUARD

271 2 — TBEI M5X12

AN =4 —

BRACKET, SHOCK ABSORBER
HHA7) 2 -

HEF X 71) 2 — M10X1,25X40
7w >y — 10.5X28X1.5

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/04/2026

1
1
3
3
1
2
3
1

Page 135/200

PANIGALE V2SS /26
040000026




DRAWING24A - 7oy fh<wv KA =N

VST02988

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 136/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026



DRAWING 24A - 7o b v N A=K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

56310023BA 7oy hwy RA-F 1
2 77244353BA 27 1) 2 — M6X20 4
3 71614011B 2N = — 4
4 8301R611A F—AHA K 1
5 77244003CA 2 71) 2 — Mdx6 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 137/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 25A - %7 — § — 77 — 5 —

RAF00834
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 138/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 25A -7 4 =% =7 =2 —

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 54841271A D=5 =0 ==

2 82925731B 77 1
3 77214411AA A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 4
4 85044691A IAw 777 RS — 13
5 77251053B A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X30 8.8 2
6 71614191A AN =4 = 6.25X10X21 2
7 76411361A M EE 2 /N — 3
8 82719371AA VAN 1
9 76410241A M EE 7 /N — 1
10 77916081A HREA7) 2 - 1
11 85241711A 7y ¥ = 1
12 77510741A A7) 2 — M5X14 1
13 4842C881B STAY, WATER COOLER 1
14 79111571A EART Y I 1
15 77440251A A7) a— 3
16 8301P861AA BRACKET UPPER 1
17 86610751A AN 1
18 77244348BA A7) 2 — M6X18 2
19 75840201A T=TNT 7T 1
20 77244183B A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 2
21 77211091C HEZX 7 1) 2 — M5X12 9
22 8301P931A o7 727y bk 1
23 77157258C A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X25 1
24 74941103B #EAIEDF v b 2
25 71850338C A7) a— 1
26 86610301A ARAN 1
27 77244198B A7) a~— 2
28 85041951AA IAw 777 RS — 2
29 T7214371AA A7) a~— 1
30 460PR761A A7 Z7yvyaf-FK 1
31 87241691A J=Z-Fxv7 1
32 79111561A EART v b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 139/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 25B- 7 — ) > 7> AT A

,/n’:? e |
19 S RAF00813

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 140/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 25B- 7 — ) > 7> AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 58511571A B VAR R4 1
2 89310143A S VAV DR DA E R4 1
3 86614111A B VAV DIE A a7 AV 1
4 59019661A FLAYHR—-RA 1
5 93410651A FLAYHR-R 1
6 74140431A 7527 1
7 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 2
8 55340101A HF—FERY v b 1
9 80012751A A 4 1
10 80012761A A 4 1
11 80012741A A 4 1
12 80012771A THERMOSTAT/PUMP HOSE VERTICAL 1
13 80012781A THERMOSTAT/PUMP HOSE HORIZONTAL 1
14 80012791A F—FRI Y MR TNy R =7 1
15 88641981A oy 2
16 55242631A ENGINE WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1
17 79915581A 70 w7 1
18 74142801A 95T 4
19 74142971A I T 4
20 74142591A CLAMP 20-35 MM 4
21 74140331A g9 T 1
22 77244173B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 1
23 61610231A DISTRIBUTOR BODY 1
24 61610241A H I8 — 1
25 77244163BA Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 3
26 88643671A O RING 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 141/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 26A - %7 v N X7

CMB00614
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 142/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 26A - %7 v X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 8241A792AA FRONT L.H. PLATE 1
2 77157248CA A7 1) 2 — M8X22 4
3 24718331AA HEEL GUARD FRONT LH 1
4 77244178B A7 1) 2 — M5X12 2
5 46510971A Ty bNT 1
6 82115721AA 7y ATV 1
7 85213661AA A2 1
8 88450441A =717 1
9 45611391AA GEAR CONTROL LEVER 1
10 77110401A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X18 1
11 84850021A h-yaAfrh 1
12 74750101A + v~ M6 1
13 11713941AA GEARBOX DRIVING ROD 1
14 74750011AB ZAL Y Ffy&F v b M6 1
15 84850011A A-N¥aAfrb 1
16 77550131B A7) a— 2
17 45623811AA LEVA COMANDO CAMBIO 1
18 71210341A 7y a 1
19 82111701B Ny 1
20 88641161A oy 7 2
21 85211511A 7w = 1
22 76410112A XY T8 = 1
23 8291S521AA S 1
24 79914991A 7y NXTRAT7) T 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 143/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 26B- 47 v f X7

BRB00914

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 144 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 26B- 47 v f X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 8241A782AA FRONT R.H. PLATE 1
2 77157248B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 4
3 46510961A L7y kX7 1
4 82115721AA Ty kX7 1
5 85213661AA 7w — 1
6 88450441A )T 1
7 24718321AA HEEL GUARD FRONT RH 1
8 77244178B 2 71) 2 — M5X12 2
9 45721381AA BRAKE LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
10 71210341A Tyva 1
11 77912371B 27 a— 1
12 74750031A + v b M6 1
13 82111701B RN 1
14 88641161A oy 2
15 85211511A Ty — 1
16 79915511A AT 1
17 11724002AA ASTA RINVIO FRENO 1
18 74750051B F vk 1
19 18410241AA TL—FXSNT+ -7 1
20 82113811AA ry 1
21 8291S511AA SN 1
22 79914991A Ty NRTRAT YT 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 145/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING27/A- 1) 7 < v N4 =K

TELO1830
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 146/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 27A- 1) 7< v N/ —= K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

56511541A N7~y RA=-F
2 77211251B SCREW M5X9

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 147/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 28A- 7 o> bR A — b

‘f V

TELO1831

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 148/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 28A - 7o > bR A — b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 50123002AA A= D8N N (I A 1
2 81910991AA 7Oy bAoA - v 7 b 1
3 7131E591AA AN = — 1
4 49241011A VA=DANVAVEE S P 2
5 72050513CA A7) 2 - 10
6 93050281A TANS =L 2
7 70251031A R7YT 2
8 71413931A Ay F — AN —H— 1
9 49720071AC Fa-TLAIAT LT 1
10 74811301AA + v b 1
11 504Z0381AA PHONIC WHEEL 1
12 7131F371AA AN — A — 1
13 85211811A 7wy ¢ — 25,3X33,5X1 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 149/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
01/04/2026

TELO1832

>
,
-
-
7
<
Q
©
=
W
a

Page 150/200

S
90
(Q\l
>
8]
2
9
Z
S

co
o
e}
e}
e}
e}
=
~
o




DRAWING 29A - 1) 77K A — )L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 50222632AA )7 HRA = 1
2 7131C551A X7 N TAVF = A= — 1
3 70250621A X7 )7 2
4 50410461AA REAR PHONIC WHEEL 1
5 72050033CF A7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X10 5
6 49210121A W7 7L —=FT4R7 1
7 77918261AA A7) a~— 4
8 49720071AC Fa-TLRIA YT 1
9 7131F811AA 14 9 = AN =19 = 1
10 70011481A RUBBER CUSH DRIVE HUB 6
11 16028011A V7 A7ary N7y 1
12 70250681A X7 T 2
13 71316311AA AN =4 — 1
14 88450081A F=71)y7 1
15 49417121AA REAR SPROCKET T42 1
16 7131F801AA T = AN =4 — 1
17 77355043C SCREW TCEIR M8X25 DIN6912 10.9 6
18 85212271A A 6
19 74840341B + v h M8 6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 151/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING30A- 72 -2 )L ¥ > 7

VST02993
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 152/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 30A- 72— )L ¥ > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

58613462BA Ta—T LYY 1 XCOR
58613462BB Ta-—TNILY 1  XCO:G
2 43818151C GRAPHIC DUCATI BLACK 2
3 77156728B Z 771) 2 — TCEIF M6X35 2
4 85211671A 7wy — 6.2X20X1.5 4
5 71315871AA AN = — 2
6 76411521A S8 - 2
7 81413251A DEEDAN 2
8 85041951AA 74777 AF— 7
9 77156418B Z 771) = — TCEIF M5X16 4
10 16024494A Ta-TART 1
11 77244213B Z 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 9
12 74810361A + v b 2
13 59210361A B L R b s — 1
14 93511031B + -z 1
15 59019671A k=R 1
16 61610021A JOINT Y 1
17 74142951A A 3
18 81418331A 1
19 77244183B Z 7 1) = — TBEI M5X14 1
20 85611401A A 1
21 74140431A 25T 1
22 79111671A HAT v b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 153/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 31A - ++ 1 L >4 — [XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,SPA,TWN,TUR]

SCRO0461

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 154 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 31A - 4 1 L > # — [XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,SPA,TWN,TUR]  (Ducam)

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 57212442A PRESILENCER

2 71614141A AN =4 — 6,25X10X5,75 16
3 76410241A MHEE 2 /N — 6
4 57610671A AL -T2 b 2
5 77244378B A7) a-— 4
6 5521B851A FLT - 1

7 4601R921AA HEAT GUARD 1

8 4601R931A HEAT GUARD 1

9 74941108B TR D 2
10 77244163B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 2
11 85044691A I7AY 777 AF— 5

12 74142841A 7227 1

13 57316862A ALY - 1

14 4601S722A B 5 1

15 4601S712A B 5F 1

16 4601S732A B 5 1

17 4601R731A HEAT GUARD 1

18 77244203B A7 1) 2 — M5X18 3

19 85213111AA A7 3

20 85640121A 7wy = 6

21 71614251A AN —H — 3

22 77150748B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X45 2
23 76411482A F 8\ — 2
24 57611071AB G772 b 1

25 57611081AB ERT VN 1

26 77156418B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X16 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 155/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 31A - 4 1 L >4 — [XST:VNZ]

SCR00463

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 156/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 31A - + ( L > # — [XST:-VNZ]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 57212451A PRESILENCER 1 XST:-VNZ
2 71614141A AN =4 — 6,25X10X5,75 16
3 76410241A MHEE 2 /N — 6
4 57610671A PALUH -T2 b 2
5 77244378B A7) a-— 4
6 78040091A 77 1
7 4601R921AA HEAT GUARD 1
8 4601R931A HEAT GUARD 1
9 74941108B TR D 2
10 77244163B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 2
11 85044691A I7AY 777 AF— 2
12 74142841A 7227 1
13 57316862A ALY - 1 XST:VNZ
14 4601S722A B 5 1
15 4601S712A B 5F 1
16 4601S732A B 5 1
17 4601R731A HEAT GUARD 1
18 77244203B A7 1) 2 — M5X18 3
19 85213111AA A7 3
20 85640121A V= 6
21 71614251A AN —H — 3
22 77150748B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X45 1
23 76411482A F 8\ — 2
24 57611071AB G772 b 1
25 57611081AB ERT VN 1
26 771564188 A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X16 4
27 85250061A A2 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 157/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING3IB- =+ —Z2<°=_/FhK—-JL RN

SCR00462

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 158/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026



DRAWING31B- =/ - 23 =/ - /L N

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 57015432A RN Iy RZF/ = A NSAT 1
2 74810361A +F v b 6
3 5521B851A TLT Y- 2
4 57115501A N=FhNLNy RZF/ = A M7 1
5 575P0071A IF/-AbYaArhFyh 2
6 4601R561A HEAT GUARD 1
7 4601A201A T 5f 1
8 4601R552A HEAT GUARD 1
9 8301P311A E7Z7 v b 1
10 8301P321A BT Ty b 1
11 77244213B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 4
12 85213111AA Ty = 4
13 85640121A A2 8
14 76411821A M = /N — 4
15 71614102AB RN = = 4
16 85041951AA IAY 7T 7R — 7
17 77244163B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 8
18 77113691A SCREW TCEIF M6X12 1
19 79010561A IFY/-ANART v B 2
20 4601A191A B B 1
21 4601A181A B 5 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 159/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 32A - 3 — | [XST:BLG,GSO,ROK,SPA,TWN,TUR,VNZ]

VST03075
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 160 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 32A -

I [XST:BLG,GSO,ROK,SPA,TWN,TUR,VNZ]

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

59517612AA

2 77214411AA A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9

3 86610301A NEAN

4 91378121AR T —F-—Xv=a7I)
91378121BG T —F-—Xv=a7I
91378121CA T —F-—-Xw=a7I)
91378121CS T —-—F-X<v=a7I
91378121DA T —-—F-Xv=a7I
91378121DE A —F-—Xv=a7I)
91378121EL T-—F-Ax=a7I
91378121EN T—-—F-Ax=a7I
91378121ES T—F-Ax=a7I
91378121F1 F—F-Av=a7II
91378121FR F—F-Av=a7II
91378121HR T —F-Av=a7II
91378121HU T—F-A3=aT7 L
913781211T T—-—F-A~x=a7II
91378121KO T —F-Ax=aT7 )
91378121LT T —-F-Ax=a7 )
91378121LV T-—F-Ax=2a7II
91378121MX -+ -Ax=a7II
91378121NL FT=—F-Av=a7 L
91378121NO T —F-—RAw=a27I
91378121PL T —-F-A<v=—a7 I
91378121PT tT—-—F-X<w=a7I
91378121RO T-—F-Ax=a7I
91378121RU tT—-—F-X<w=a7I
91378121SK tT—-—F-X<v=a7I
91378121SL T —-—F+-X<v=a7I
91378121SV T —-—F-X<v=a7I
91378121US T —-—F-X<v=a7I
91378121VE A—F-—XAv=a7I)
91378121ZH rT-—F-A~x=a7

5 86610611A =3y R

6 69710151A INAEL > F 4AMM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/04/2026

—_
IS

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

Page 161 /200

ARABIC
BULGARIAN
CANADA/FRA
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
GERMAN
GREECE
ENGLISH
SPANISH
FINLAND
FRENCH
CROATIA
HUNGARY
ITALY

KOREA

MEXICO/ESP
HOLLAND
NORWAY
POLAND
PORTUGAL
ROMANIA
RUSSIAN
SLOVAK
SLOVENIAN
SWEDISH
USA

TRADITIONAL CHINESE

PANIGALE V2SS /26
040000026




DRAWING 32A - > — | [XST:EUR]

VST03075
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 162/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 32A -

I [XST-EUR]

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

59517612AA

2 77214411AA A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9

3 86610301A NEAN

4 91378121AR T —F-—Xv=a7I)
91378121BG T —F-—Xv=a7I
91378121CA T —F-—-Xw=a7I)
91378121CS T —-—F-X<v=a7I
91378121DA T —-—F-Xv=a7I
91378121DE A —F-—Xv=a7I)
91378121EL T-—F-Ax=a7I
91378121EN T—-—F-Ax=a7I
91378121ES T—F-Ax=a7I
91378121F1 F—F-Av=a7II
91378121FR F—F-Av=a7II
91378121HR T —F-Av=a7II
91378121HU T—F-A3=aT7 L
913781211T T—-—F-A~x=a7II
91378121KO T —F-Ax=aT7 )
91378121LT T —-F-Ax=a7 )
91378121LV T-—F-Ax=2a7II
91378121MX -+ -Ax=a7II
91378121NL FT=—F-Av=a7 L
91378121NO T —F-—RAw=a27I
91378121PL T —-F-A<v=—a7 I
91378121PT tT—-—F-X<w=a7I
91378121RO T-—F-Ax=a7I
91378121RU tT—-—F-X<w=a7I
91378121SK tT—-—F-X<v=a7I
91378121SL T —-—F+-X<v=a7I
91378121SV T —-—F-X<v=a7I
91378121US T —-—F-X<v=a7I
91378121VE A—F-—XAv=a7I)
91378121ZH rT-—F-A~x=a7

5 86610611A =3y R

6 69710151A INAEL > F 4AMM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

01/04/2026

—_
IS

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

Page 163 /200

ARABIC
BULGARIAN
CANADA/FRA
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
GERMAN
GREECE
ENGLISH
SPANISH
FINLAND
FRENCH
CROATIA
HUNGARY
ITALY

KOREA

MEXICO/ESP
HOLLAND
NORWAY
POLAND
PORTUGAL
ROMANIA
RUSSIAN
SLOVAK
SLOVENIAN
SWEDISH
USA

TRADITIONAL CHINESE

PANIGALE V2SS /26
040000026




DRAWING33A- 7L - A

TEL01825

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 164 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 33A- 7L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 47112291CA S 1
2 7791D451AA B Z 7 1) 2 — M10X1.25 4
3 85540101AA HftE oy 77y — 4
4 8291S002A VAVEVNESA A4y AN 1
5 86614121A H5y R 1
6 86614131A Ry R 3
7 8291S011A VAVEUNESVIA A7 AN 1
8 77244183B 2 %7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 11
9 8291S351A ANy RIA4 v 1
10 77151348C MB8X65 2
11 74941128B + v b M8 2
12 8301P301AC BRACKET FRONT 1
13 77113691A SCREW TCEIF M6X12 2
14 8301R071A TS5y Rk 1
15 77211091C B Z 7 1) 2 — M5X12 3
16 85041951AA 24y 777 AF— 3
17 8721H331A 757 1
18 77214031A 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI 6X14 2
19 069191030 25T 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 165/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING33B- 1) 747 7L — A

TEL01859
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 166 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING33B- 1) 7+ 7 7L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

47112381AA REAR FRAME R H. 1

2 47112391AA REAR FRAME L.H. 1

3 48217511AA 1 XCOR
48217511AB 1 XCO:G

4 48217491AA 1 XCOR
48217491AB 1 XCO:G

5 4601S441A A3 — 1

6 4601S741A B 6 L

7 4601S451A 5= 1

8 4601S752A 5 51 1

9 86612781A = 4

10 77211251A BRI 27 1) 2 — M5X9 2

1 85044691A 94077 AF - 5

12 7791D55BG B2 7 1) 2 — M10X1,25X40 6

13 77159358C SCREW TCEIF M10X1.25X40 2

14 8301P481BA FyA—FL =k 1

15 76411861A = 5 — 2

16 77244318B 2% 1) 2 — TBEI M6X12 4

17 77214411AA 2.7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 1

18 8301P98IAA  BRACKET REAR RH 1

19 8301P991IAA  BRACKET REAR LH. 1

20 86610301A Sy R 2

21 77244163B 2.7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 6

22 71850163C 270 2 4

23 86610751A e 1

2% 86611821A 585y K 5

25 85044431A By 2

26 76440561A 5,5 1

27 85250401A 7y — 10.5X18X1.6 2

28 77244303B 27 1) 2 — M6X10 1

29 8721H291B EEryT 1

30 8721H301B Exry7 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 167/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 33C - LOCKER

TELO1835
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 168 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 33C - LOCKER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48312391A LOCKER 1
2 86612781A 8 — 2
3 76418041A FAIRLEAD RUBBER RING 1
4 8301R101A BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1
5 77211251A HH A7 1) 2 — M5X9 2
6 86614441A DI ZANN 1
7 76411671A 8 — 3
8 82718481AA VAN 1
9 77240253C A7 1) 2 — M5X10 2
10 79913021A A7) T 1
11 82115751AA vy 1
12 73210651B CABLE, SEAT LOCK 1
13 75812541A 1
14 75840801A 7707 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 169 /200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING3M4A-= 714> 7 -7 -F A )L 7)) =4 —

SCR00458
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 170/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING3M4A- =7 1A > 7 =7 -F A I 7)) —4 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 65540081A ACTUATOR 1
2 87611582A 757k 1
3 87611591A 757 b 1
4 74142241A 757 2
5 74142401A 7527 2
6 76411621A 58— 1
7 75840931A K- AAAR 3
8 77440203C 27 1) 2 — M5X16 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 171/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING34B- =7 7 (/)L ¥ —

RAF00815

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 172/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING34B- =77 4 )L ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24718022A 1
2 77244183B 2 %7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 12
3 55240121A [ - 1
4 78811041A GASKET, COOLING WATER SENSOR 1
5 77440213C 27 1) 2 — 3X10 2
6 86612411A <7y b 1
7 44213242A 1
8 87611571A HOSE, BLOW-BY 1
9 74142801A DT 1
10 59024181A 1
11 78812251A HAT v b 1
12 85215521B SAT Y- 1
13 77244163BA Z 7 1) = — TBEI M5X10 1
14 71615071AA AN =4 — 2
15 77244173B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 2
16 59019622A IT7RYIARLAYE-R 1
17 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 1
18 42610801A IT7 ALY - 1
19 4841D041A A/ =T 1
20 8301P451A VA 1
21 77210841B M5X10 4
22 76411851A NANAF YT 1
23 86614701A /3w K 50X25X5 1
24 75840801A 7507 1
25 86614691A /3 K 110X25X5 1
26 4601N921A PROTECTION SHEATH 1
27 74142241A 757 1
28 77244203B 27 1) 2 — M5X18 1
29 88111511A R=AAARK) > 7 1
30 77244178B 27 1) 2 — M5X12 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 173/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 35A - 20 v LA F 4

IMP0O1708

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 174 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 35A - 20 v h LA T 4

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 28241141A A0y MLVKRT A 1
2 77110401A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X18 8
3 13510861A 777 X 2
4 72050173CF A7 1) 2 — M5X12 4
5 28043841C 1>z 78 - 2
6 77156398B A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2
7 59024203A a>7) = kA Ty b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 175/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING35B-F ¥+ =X ¥ -7 4 /)L ¥ —

IMP0O1727
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 176 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING35B-F 4+ =A% -7 4L ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 42610741A FP =AY —T 4N — 1
2 86614231A N sy A 1
3 8301P441A BRACKET 1
4 77210841BA 2 71) 2 — M5X10,5 2
5 77914401B Z 1) 2 — TBEI M6X15 1
6 75841041A 7 w7 1
7 86610751A Sy R 2
8 71616361AA AN = — 1
9 85044691A 24w T 7 ARF - 1
10 93513241A SA-k- 2R 1
11 59341101A v 1
12 8291R201A 1
13 935Z0591A 2
14 93512101A TR = ZNASAT 1
15 65540132A RLAY LT 1
16 86614083A S 1
17 85240091A 7w — 53X15X1 1
18 77440203C Z71) 2 — M5X16 1
19 93512752A -2 1
20 93512762A -2 1
21 93512741A k-2 1
22 93512731A =R 1
23 74140631A 7527 3
24 74141711A 75> 7 10-7 MM 1
25 74140641A 7527 3
26 74142151A 7507 1
27 81441041A 37z AYaA>h 1
28 74141001A CLAMP 8.5/7 3
29 74140431A 7527 2
30 75841231A br—TNHA R 1
31 77440171A XLTI VY TR 2 - 4
32 75841241A =7 HA R 3
33 93512831A SA-k- 2R 1
34 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 2
35 74142951A 75 7 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 177/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING35B-F ¥+ =X ¥ -7 4 /)L ¥ —

IMP0O1727
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 178/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING35B-F+ ¥+ =—Z2% — 7 4 )L ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

88111431A T=TNAANR 1
37 772441788 A7 1) 2 — M5X12 1
38 61610021A JOINT Y 1
39 81416361A EEPA 1
40 74141721A 777 1
41 75840801A 707 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 179/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 36A-~Ny K74 77 1) > 7

VST02989
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 180/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 36A -~y K4 v7 7 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

48711491A 74V KR - 1

2 481P4892AA Ny RIA 727 u VA 1  XCOR
481P4892AB Ny RSA 7277 1 XCO:G

3 77510071AB HEAZZ) 2 — 4

4 85210241A FAOr 7 vy — 4X8X0.5 8

5 75010281A A7) > 7 F b 8

6 4601S181A COVER CRUSCOTTO 1

7 43815511A T> 7L . DUCATI 1

8 4381N241A STICKER DUCATI 1

9 4601R801A COVER, BODY COWL LH 1

10 4601R791A COVER, BODY COWL RH 1

11 87211941A H¥r v T 1

12 87211951A E¥xry T 1

13 86614441A S — Ry R 2

14 86613981A S — L%y K 10x12 2

15 4601R811A - RA v F AN 1

16 480PH671AA COVER BATTERIA 1 XCOR
480PH671AB COVER BATTERIA 1 XCO:G

17 85044431A S8 — 4

18 77211091C HEZ 7 2 — M5X12 10

19 85611401A A 8

20 85041951AA AT 77 A - 4

21 77210841BA 27 1) 2 — M5X10,5 2

22 77244173B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 2

23 523S0772A REAR-VIEW MIRROR R.H. 1

24 523S0762A REAR-VIEW MIRROR L.H. 1

25 77156653B A7) 2 - 4

26 86611871A Sy R 2

27 77510641A HEAZAZ) 2 — 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 181/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING36B- 45771 > 7

VST02994

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 182/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING36B- 577 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

4801H751AA E7yN=7x7 )T 1 XCO:R
4801H751AB E7wRN=T7 7 )T 1 XCO:G

2 4601R741A GHA KoL 1

3 4801H791A ESTRATTORE 1

4 4601S281A HFxrv 7 1

5 4601S431A E AN = 1

6 4601S771A B B 1

7 4801H761AA tar77xz7)> 7 1 XCO:R
4801H761AB a7 7=z7)> 7 1 XCO:G

8 48011641A HE AN = 1

9 85044681A ROUND QUICK LOCK 15

10 77211091C BHHR71) 2 - M5X12 12

11 85041951AA IAY 777 ARF = 3

12 85611401A Ty = 2

13 77214411AA A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 4

14 85212181A FAOr 7y y - 9X14X1 1

15 77440251A A7) a— 1

16 85210241A FAOr 7y >y — 4X8X0.5 1

17 4381IN161A ITALIAN FLAG DECAL 1

18 4381IN311A 77— 1 XCO:R
4381Q661A 7= 1 XCO:G

19 85044691A IAY 777 R} = 1

20 76412441A M = /N — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 183/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING36C- /%7 7 1) > 7

VST02995
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 184/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING36C- /A7 7 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

4801H771AA T wN=T 7 )T 1 XCO:R
4801H771AB E7yN\=7z7 )T 1 XCO:G

2 4601R751A ZEH A R/3FL 1

3 4801H801A EILFANZ 79 =% A K/ 1L 1

4 4601S291A Exyrv7 1

5 4601S421A AN = 1

6 4601S781A B B 1

7 4801H781AA a7 77 )7 1 XCO:R
4801H781AB a7 7z7 )7 1 XCO:G

8 48011651A A 1

9 85044681A ROUND QUICK LOCK 15

10 77211091C BHHR71) 2 - M5X12 10

11 85041951AA IAY 777 ARF = 8

12 85611401A Ty = 2

13 77210842A Z 7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X8.5 2

14 85044691A IAY 7T 7R — 1

15 76412441A M = /N — 2

16 7791E121AA HE A7 1) 2 — M6X10 1

17 71611461AB AN = — 1

18 77440251A A7) 2 — 2

19 76440561A 8 — 2

20 85212181A FAO> 7y — 9X14X1 1

21 77214411AA A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 1

22 4381IN171A 1

23 4381N311A 7= 1 XCO:R
4381Q661A 7= 1 XCO:G

24 77211251A HH A7 1) 2 — M5X9 1

25 87210861A 777 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 185/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 36D - 1) 77 =7 1) > 7

VST03065

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 186 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 36D - 1) 77 =7 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

482P7552AA V777 )T 1 XCO:R
482P7552AB V777 )T 1 XCO:G
2 247P8262A Dl A4 1
3 77211091C HH A7) 2 - M5X12 4
4 85611401A A7 4
5 86610301A AV 4
6 86612801A A PATAN 2
7 86614671A DI ZAR N 3
8 86612791A A PATAN 2
9 48217591A 1
10 4601S202A A 1
11 76418021A F 8\ — 2
12 77244168B SCREW M5X10 1
13 71611441A AN =4 — 1
14 77211251A HHAZ 7 1) 2 — M5X9 2
15 48217601A 1
16 77244203B A7 1) 2 — M5X18 2
17 76412221A 8 — 1
18 77244173B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 2
19 86612821A 8 — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 187/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




DRAWING 37A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:VNZ|

-

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO LOOK THROUGH THIS FAIRING. THIS IS NOT
AWINDSHIELD, BUT AN AERODYNAMIC FAIRING ONLY; FAILURE
TO OBSERVE THIS WARNIG COULD RESULT IN A COLLISION OR OBJECTS IN MIRROR ARE

UPSET AND CONSEQUENT SERIOUS BODILY INJURY.  coq st116514 CLOSER THAN THEY APPEAR

) - Cod.43311861A

\/ST02031
PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 188/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




DRAWING 37A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:VNZ|

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

43311651A TAY KR - EESNL
2 43311661A I7-Eo0

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 189/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

069191030 13D 18 15622371AD ()SA 21011311B 12D 34521504A 18B 2
069191030 33A 19 15622371AE 05A 7 21111271A 12C 24 34915271A 18B 4
11210791AD 09B 10 16024494A 30A 10 21111271A 12D 24 34921791A 18B 6
11210791AE 09B 10 16028011A 29A 11 22032083A 04A 13 34921801A 18B 5
11210792A0 09B 10 160Z0011A 11A 8 22032083A 09A 14 36016462AA 18A 11
11210792AA 09B 10 17011791B 03B 6 225P0316E 09A 1 36016462AA 18A 11
11210792AB 09B 10 17112801A 12A 26 24211372A5 04B 1 36016473AA 18A 10
11210792AC 09B 10 17112801A 12B 25 24311732B5 04A 1 36016473AA 18A 10
11211021BA 05A 9 17216311A 03A 8 24716992CD 12B 1 36140161A 22A 3
11211021BB 05A 9 17216321A 03A 5 24717002CD 12A 1 36522891A 23A 1
11211021BC 05A 9 17216331A 03A 9 24717221BB 10A 1 36911761AA 19A 19
11211021BD 05A 9 17216361A 03A 15 24717972A 12A 2 37013962BA 19A 1
11211021BE 05A 9 17216371A 03A 21 24717972A 12B 2 37311061BA 19A 12
11711252AA 16A 12 17216381A 03A 19 24717991B5 04B 6 38010261A 12A 10
11713941AA 26A 13 17216391A 03A 20 24718022A 34B 1 38010261A 12B 10
11722141C 03B 15 17217141A 03A 17 24718321AA 26B 7 38540093B 13B 9
11724002AA 26B 17 17217151A 03A 10 24718331AA 26A 3 38620122A 13D 16
12114301A 06A 3 17217161A 03A 13 24727602C 08A 5 38940101A 13D 5
12114311A 06A 2 17310451A 11A 4 247P7561A 08A 12 38940191A 13D 5
12120851B 06A 4 17411921A 10A 21 247P8262A 36D 2 38940201A 13D 5
12222722B 06A 1 17411931A 10A 17 25110281A 10A 8 38940211A 13D 5
12420081D 06A 5 17420811A 08A 10 25110291A 10A 23 38940221A 13D 5
13510861A 35A 3 17420862A 08A 7 25440014A 04A 3 38940231A 13B 17
14010981A 12A 33 17620151A 11A 7 264R0021A 11A 10 38940241A 13D 5
14010981A 12B 32 17740071E 12A 31 27040212A 11A 1 38940261A 13D 5
14623101BA 05A 1 17740081E 12B 30 27611281A 11A 5 39540601A 13B 7
14623101BB 05A 1 18010591A 02A 1 28043841C 35A 5 39740081B 13B 16
14623101BC 05A 1 18010601A 02A 3 28241141A 35A 1 42610741A 35B 1
14623101BD 05A 1 18010611A 02A 2 28643621H 13E 12 42610801A 34B 18
14623101BE 05A 1 18120101A 02A 4 301R6071BA 12D 1 42710351A 09B 9
14711502A 08A 8 18220801A 02A 12 301R6081BA 12C 1 43311651A 37A 1
14711511A 10A 13 182P0031A 02A 11 30310861CA 12C 5 43311661A 37A 2
14816611A 12A 29 18410241AA 26B 19 30310861CA 12D 5 43314851A 18A 18
14816631B 12B 28 18710021A 22B 3 30310861CB 12C 5 43315011A 04A 2
14816641B 12B 24 19020591A 03B 9 30310861CB 12D 5 43315551A 19A 25
14826622B 12A 24 19410751A 03B 4 304A1281A 12C 6 43815511A 36A 7
14911501A 03A 3 19510541A 22B 26 304A1281A 12D 6 43818151C 30A 2
14912621B 03A 12 19540081C 22B 24 304A1291B 12C 7 4381IN161A 36B 17
15023011A 03A 2 19611011A 03B 12 304A1291B 12D 7 4381IN171A 36C 22
15023021A 03A 16 19611021A 03B 11 34122183AA 18A 9 4381N241A 36A 8
15310121A 22A 1 19820681A 03B 14 34122183AA 18A 9 4381IN311A 36B 18
15622371AA 05A 7 20810522C 12C 9 34221462AA 18A 1 4381IN311A 36C 23
15622371AB 05A 7 20810522C 12D 9 34221462AA 18A 1 4381Q661A 36B 18
15622371AC 05A 7 21011311B 12C 23 34421504A 18B 1 4381Q661A 36C 23

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 190/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

44213242A 34B 7 4601S202A 36D 10 48217591A 36D 9 491P0010A A 11
44440441A 08A 11 4601S281A 36B 4 48217601A 36D 15 491P0010A G 5
44610741A 19A 2 4601S291A 36C 4 482P7552AA 36D 1 491P0011A A 12
44712991AA 17A 7 4601S421A 36C 5 482P7552AB 36D 1 491P0011A G 6
44713011A 19A 6 4601S431A 36B 5 48312391A 33C 1 491P0012A A 13
44713021A 19A 4 4601S441A 33B 5 4841D041A 34B 19 491P0012A G 7
44713031A 19A 7 4601S451A 33B 7 4842C881B 25A 13 491P0013A A 14
44740201A 07A 6 4601S581A 23A 2 48711491A 36A 1 491P0013A G 8
44740211A 07A 5 4601S712A 31A 15 49041081A A 3 491P0036A A 19
44740221A 07A 1 4601S712A 31A 15 49041081A Q 1 491P0036A J 3
44910941A 17A 1 4601S722A 31A 14 490A0019P A 26 491P0037A A 20
44911551A 03B 18 4601S722A 31A 14 490A0019P M 1 491P0037A J 4
44911571A 08A 2 4601S732A 31A 16 490P0002A A 7 491P0038A A 21
45040032D 12A 45 4601S732A 31A 16 490P0002A G 1 491P0038A J 5
45040032D 12B 44 4601S741A 33B 6 490P0003A A 8 491P0039A A 22
45140022C 07A 4 4601S752A 33B 8 490P0003A G 2 491P0039A J 6
45520171B 09A 4 4601S771A 36B 6 490P0004A A 9 491P0045A A 25
45611391AA 26A 9 4601S781A 36C 6 490P0004A G 3 491P0045A K 3
45623811AA 26A 17 460PR761A 25A 30 490P0019A A 15 491P0252A A 6
45721381AA 26B 9 46510961A 26B 3 490P0019A H 1 491P0252A E 2
4601A181A 31B 21 46510971A 26A 5 490P0022A A 16 491P0334A A 30
4601A191A 31B 20 47112291CA 33A 1 490P0022A I 1 491P0334A N 3
4601A201A 31B 7 47112381AA 33B 1 490P0029A A 17 491P0335A A 31
4601F281A 20C 29 47112391AA 33B 2 490P0029A J 1 491P0335A N 4
4601N921A 34B 26 4801H751AA 36B 1 490P0030A A 18 491P0336A A 32
4601R121A 12A 46 4801H751AB 36B 1 490P0030A J 2 491P0336A N 5
4601R121A 12B 45 4801H761AA 36B 7 490P0044A A 23 491P0337A A 33
4601R552A 31B 8 4801H761AB 36B 7 490P0044A K 2 491P0337A N 6
4601R561A 31B 6 4801H771AA 36C 1 490P0067A E 1 491P0344A A 27
4601R701A 17A 6 4801H771AB 36C 1 490P0248A A 24 491P0344A M 2
4601R731A 31A 17 4801H781AA 36C 7 490P0248A K 1 491P0388A A 2
4601R731A 31A 17 4801H781AB 36C 7 490P0272A A 5 491P0388A B 2
4601R741A 36B 2 4801H791A 36B 3 490P0297A A 28 491P0426A A 35
4601R751A 36C 2 4801H801A 36C 3 490P0297A N 1 491P0426A P 3
4601R782A 18A 15 48011641A 36B 8 490P0298A A 29 49210121A 29A 6
4601R782A 18A 15 48011651A 36C 8 490P0298A N 2 49241011A 28A 4
4601R791A 36A 10 480PH671AA 36A 16 490P0324A A 1 49417121AA 29A 15
4601R801A 36A 9 480PH671AB 36A 16 490P0324A B 1 49720071AC 28A 9
4601R811A 36A 15 481P4892AA 36A 2 490P0342A A 34 49720071AC 29A 8
4601R921AA 31A 7 481P4892AB 36A 2 490P0342A P 1 50123002AA 28A 1
4601R921AA 31A 7 48217491AA 33B 4 49141611A A 4 50222632AA 29A 1
4601R931A 31A 8 48217491AB 33B 4 49141611A Q 2 50410431A 03B 20
4601R931A 31A 8 48217511AA 33B 3 491P0009A A 10 50410461AA 29A 4
4601S181A 36A 6 48217511AB 33B 3 491P0009A G 4 504Z0381AA 28A 11

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 191/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE CODE NO. TABLE
55243181A 12A 38 59024203A 35A 7 63140601A 20A

5101L341F 13D 1 2
5101L352F 13D 2 55243181A 12B 38 59210361A 30A 13 63140631A 22B 2
5101L932D 13D 3 55243341A 12A 6 59341101A 35B 11 63211232A 22B 6
5101Q312B 13D 2 55243341A 12B 6 59517612AA 32A 1 65010641C 22A 4
51310981A 13B 19 55244851A 04B 9 59517612AA 32A 1 65110591G 22A 5
51411171A 13B 18 55340101A 25B 8 59810431A 13F 4 65220451A 13F 6
51610053D 13A 7 55611491AA 16A 1 59822931A 13F 1 65540081A 34A 1
51840051B 13F 8 55621482AA 16A 2 59822941A 13F 14 65540132A 35B 15
52010671D 14A 1 56113392A 21A 9 59840291A 13F 5 66020101C 22A 2
523S0762A 36A 24 56113392A 21A 9 61041991A 22B 27 66810661A 12C 19
523S0772A 36A 23 56113621A 21A 11 61042271A 20B 2 66810661A 12D 19
52510611B 21A 6 56116502A 21A 4 61042281A 20B 1 67040581B 12A 13
52510611B 21A 6 56116502A 21A 4 61141751A 20D 3 67040581B 12B 13
52510611B 21A 6 56116502A 21A 4 61240052A 20B 3 67621491A 17A 9
52510783E 14B 1 56116511A 21A 5 61240052A 22B 4 67641351A 08A 1
52510783E 14B 1 56116511A 21A 5 61240081A 20D 20 67641861A 17A 4
52910101A 21A 9 56116511A 21A 5 61240161A 20D 19 67740201A 17A 5
52910221A 18B 3 56310023BA 24A 1 61240201A 20B 4 68050101A 09A 24
52910231A 21A 11 56511541A 27A 1 61240371A 20B 5 69710151A 32A 6
52910231A 21A 11 57015432A 31B 1 61241241A 20A 3 69710151A 32A 6
52910231A 21A 18 57115501A 31B 4 61241241A 22B 23 70011481A 29A 10
53010362A 14B 2 57212442A 31A 1 61341731A 20B 6 70140111B 09A 9
53010372A 14B 3 57212451A 31A 1 61341891A 20D 4 70140111B 10A 18
53010621A 14B 2 57316862A 31A 13 61610021A 30A 16 70140351A 11A 9
53910731D 20D 10 57316862A 31A 13 61610021A 35B 38 70140751A 03A 4
53940302A 04A 23 575P0071A 31B 5 61610231A 25B 23 70140761A 11A 6
53941021A 22B 22 57610671A 31A 4 61610241A 25B 24 70141021A 19A 21
53941121A 16A 6 57610671A 31A 4 61812183A 20C 14 70241232A 18A 7
53941171A 20A 5 57611071AB 31A 24 61812193A 20C 16 70241232A 18A 7
54040391A 13A 1 57611071AB 31A 24 61812241A 20B 7 70241801A 09A 25
54140101A 13D 4 57611081AB 31A 25 61912411A 20C 15 70242371A 10A 16
54710051A 09B 25 57611081AB 31A 25 61912421A 20C 13 70250193A 09A 20
54841271A 25A 1 58511571A 25B 1 62441581AA 20A 1 70250412A 09A 18
55215371A 02A 13 58540311A 20D 1 62540201A 20D 5 70250621A 29A 3
55219421B 13F 18 58540341A 20A 15 62640561A 20A 7 70250681A 29A 12
55219432A 13F 9 58540351A 22B 12 62640561A 22B 20 70250861A 03B 10
5521B851A 31A 6 58613462BA 30A 1 62641131A 20A 8 70250871A 09A 21
5521B851A 31B 3 58613462BB 30A 1 62641131A 22B 18 70250881A 09A 34
55240121A 13A 10 59015001B 13E 10 63041121A 22B 1 70251031A 28A 7
55240121A 34B 3 59015011B 13E 9 63140081A 20A 6 70310601BA 18A 8
55241321C 04A 16 59019622A 34B 16 63140081A 22B 21 70310601BA 18A 8
55241452A 12A 53 59019661A 25B 4 63140161A 20D 18 70450101B 10A 14
55242631A 25B 16 59019671A 30A 15 63140281A 20A 19 70450123A 08A 9
55243161B 13E 1 59024181A 34B 10 63140281A 22B 19 70450151A 10A 22

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 192/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

71012111AA 16A 14 71614141A 31A 2 74140431A 2()D 74941103B ZSA
71110932A 09A 29 71614141A 31A 2 74140431A 22B 14 74941108B 22B 13
71111601A 12A 16 71614191A 13B 5 74140431A 25B 6 74941108B 31A 9
71111601A 12B 16 71614191A 25A 6 74140431A 30A 21 74941108B 31A 9
71113181A 09A 27 71614251A 31A 21 74140431A 35B 29 74941128B 33A 11
71114122AA 13A 14 71614251A 31A 21 74140621A 04A 5 74941501A 20C 10
T1114122AA 13D 10 71614431AA 14A 6 74140631A 35B 23 74950011B 21A 13
71114122AA 20C 23 71615071AA 34B 14 74140641A 35B 25 74950011B 21A 13
71116941A 09B 8 71615541AA 15A 3 74140651A 13E 11 74950011B 21A 13
71118011A 10A 10 71615691AA 21A 1 74140651A 25B 7 75010281A 36A 5
7111E551A 04A 6 71615691AA 21A 1 74140651A 34B 17 75010783A 03B 7
7111E551A 04B 4 71615691AA 21A 1 74140651A 35B 34 75011211A 13B 22
7111ES551A 10A 4 71615981AA 13E 8 74141001A 35B 28 75011551A 13F 16
7111E703AC 09B 2 71616361AA 35B 8 74141711A 35B 24 75011921A 20A 18
7111E901A 09A 28 71616581AA 13A 3 74141721A 35B 40 75012641AA 19A 10
71210341A 26A 18 71616721AA 13B 15 74142151A 35B 26 75812541A 33C 13
71210341A 26B 10 71850163C 33B 22 74142241A 20D 23 75812591A 13D 27
71240331A 03B 17 71850338C 20C 28 74142241A 34A 4 75812741A 13F 12
71314703A 14B 4 71850338C 22B 30 74142241A 34B 27 75812781A 13F 17
71314703A 14B 4 71850338C 25A 25 74142401A 34A 5 75812781A 20D 22
71314901A 13F 11 7185239BF 19A 16 74142591A 25B 20 75812801A 20C 21
T1315871AA 30A 5 71950303C 20A 11 74142801A 25B 18 75812811A 20C 20
71316261AA 19A 23 71950303C 22B 10 74142801A 34B 9 75840201A 25A 19
71316271AA 19A 18 71950370CH 11A 13 74142841A 31A 12 75840591A 20C 25
71316311AA 29A 13 72050033CF 29A 5 74142841A 31A 12 75840651A 13E 16
71319201A 13F 11 72050173CA 21A 15 74142951A 30A 17 75840771A 13D 26
7131C551A 29A 2 72050173CA 21A 15 74142951A 35B 35 75840771A 13F 19
7131E421B 03A 1 72050173CA 21A 15 74142971A 25B 19 75840801A 33C 14
7131E501A 03B 19 72050173CF 35A 4 74710151A 09A 36 75840801A 34B 24
7131E591AA 28A 3 72050513CA 28A 5 74750011AB 26A 14 75840801A 35B 41
T131F371AA 28A 12 720941616 09A 23 74750031A 26B 12 75840931A 34A 7
7131F801AA 29A 16 73210651B 33C 12 74750051B 26B 18 75841041A 13D 20
7131F811AA 29A 9 735033804 09A 19 74750071A 18A 2 75841041A 20C 12
71413931A 28A 8 73840142B 07A 3 74750071A 18A 2 75841041A 35B 6
71610031A 20C 4 74110111A 13D 25 74750101A 26A 12 75841061A 13D 19
71611441A 36D 13 74110121A 13D 23 74810232B 19A 15 75841091A 13F 20
71611441B 23A 4 74110551A 13D 24 74810361A 30A 12 75841101A 13F 21
71611461AB 36C 17 74140331A 20C 27 74810361A 31B 2 75841151A 13D 22
71611571C 02A 5 74140331A 22B 29 74811261A 05A 6 75841181A 20C 19
71611581C 02A 8 74140331A 25B 21 74811301AA 28A 10 75841231A 35B 30
71611661AA 16A 3 74140381A 21A 14 74840341B 16A 5 75841241A 35B 32
71611841AA 21A 18 74140381A 21A 14 74840341B 29A 19 75841271A 13D 21
71614011B 24A 3 74140381A 21A 14 74940041A 13B 13 75841271A 13E 17
71614102AB 31B 15 74140431A 20A 16 74940041A 20D 12 76410112A 26A 22

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 193/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

76410241A 13A 4 77110401A 26A 77157258C 25A 77240443C 13B

76410241A 13B 6 77110401A 35A 2 7715727BF 18A 12 77240443C 16A 8
76410241A 15A 4 77110401B 12A 11 7715727BF 18A 12 77240458C 20C 9
76410241A 25A 9 77110401B 12B 11 77159358C 33B 13 77244003CA 24A 5
76410241A 31A 3 77110401B 13F 10 7715964BF 16A 9 77244163B 13A 13
76410241A 31A 3 77110401B 20D 16 77210623B 12A 5 77244163B 20C 22
76410641A 20C 5 77113691A 31B 18 77210623B 12B 5 77244163B 31A 10
76410901A 14A 2 77113691A 33A 13 77210841B 34B 21 77244163B 31A 10
76410971A 13A 11 77116648B 20D 11 77210841BA 35B 4 77244163B 31B 17
76411361A 14A 3 77140648CA 07A 2 77210841BA 36A 21 77244163B 33B 21
76411361A 25A 7 77140648CA 10A 6 77210842A 36C 13 77244163BA 17A 8
76411482A 31A 23 77140677CF 12A 34 77211061A 13B 24 77244163BA 25B 25
76411482A 31A 23 77140677CF 12B 33 77211091C 25A 21 77244163BA 34B 13
76411491A 14B 8 77150478B 14A 5 77211091C 33A 15 77244168B 13D 14
76411491A 14B 8 77150624B 09A 16 77211091C 36A 18 77244168B 36D 12
T6411521A 30A 6 77150624B 12A 43 77211091C 36B 10 77244173B 04A 4
76411621A 34A 6 77150624B 12B 42 77211091C 36C 10 77244173B 13D 9
76411671A 13D 8 77150748B 31A 22 77211091C 36D 3 77244173B 13E 7
76411671A 33C 7 77150748B 31A 22 T7211251A 13B 3 77244173B 18A 16
76411821A 31B 14 77151298B 02A 14 77211251A 14A 8 77244173B 18A 16
76411851A 34B 22 77151348C 33A 10 77211251A 33B 10 77244173B 23A 3
76411861A 33B 15 77154337C 17A 3 T7211251A 33C 5 77244173B 25B 22
76412121A 12A 51 77156209E 04B 10 77211251A 36C 24 77244173B 34B 15
76412121A 12B 15 77156393B 09B 17 77211251A 36D 14 77244173B 36A 22
T6412221A 36D 17 77156398B 14B 5 77211251B 27A 2 77244173B 36D 18
76412441A 36B 20 77156398B 14B 5 77213290ZH 08A 3 77244178B 26A 4
76412441A 36C 15 77156398B 35A 6 77214031A 33A 18 77244178B 26B 8
76412501A 21A 2 77156418B 30A 9 77214061AA 13B 14 77244178B 34B 30
76412501A 21A 2 77156418B 31A 26 77214061AA 15A 6 77244178B 35B 37
76412501A 21A 2 77156418B 31A 26 T7214371AA 25A 29 77244183B 14A 7
76414191A 20A 12 77156443B 21A 3 T7214411AA 25A 3 77244183B 20C 11
76414191A 22B 8 77156443B 21A 3 77214411AA 32A 2 77244183B 25A 20
76417751A 14B 3 77156443B 21A 3 T7214411AA 32A 2 77244183B 30A 19
T6417751A 14B 9 77156628B 13B 20 T7214411AA 33B 17 77244183B 33A 8
76418021A 36D 11 77156653B 36A 25 77214411AA 36B 13 77244183B 34B 2
76418041A 33C 3 77156683B 20D 21 T7214411AA 36C 21 77244198B 13D 17
76418061A 14A 10 77156728B 30A 3 77214411BA 19A 3 77244198B 25A 27
76440141A 12C 22 77156743C 22B 25 77215251A 03B 3 772442038 31A 18
76440141A 12D 22 77157203B 13A 8 77215322A 09B 6 77244203B 31A 18
76440561A 33B 26 77157238B 20D 14 77240253C 33C 9 77244203B 34B 28
76440561A 36C 19 77157248B 26B 2 77240398C 20D 17 772442038 36D 16
76440581A 04A 22 77157248CA 26A 2 77240408C 21A 10 77244213B 30A 11
76640191A 12A 42 77157258B 18A 4 77240408C 21A 10 77244213B 31B 11
76640191A 12B 41 77157258B 18A 4 77240408C 21A 10 77244218B 13E 3

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 194 /200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77244303B 33B 28 77510641A 36A 7791A621B 12B 78812031B 12A
77244318B 33B 16 77510741A 25A 12 7791A751B 12A 8 78812031B 12B 18
77244348BA 25A 18 77550131B 26A 16 7791A751B 12B 8 78812251A 34B 11
77244353BA 20C 3 77550171A 21A 7 7791Cs81C 05A 11 79010561A 31B 19
77244353BA 24A 2 77550171A 21A 7 7791C721A 05A 8 79111561A 25A 32
77244373B 13B 4 77550171A 21A 7 7791D451AA 33A 2 T9111571A 25A 14
77244378B 31A 5 77550213C 13F 13 7791D531AA 09B 26 T9111671A 30A 22
77244378B 31A 5 77550218CJ 12A 7 7791D55BG 23A 7 791R0011A 06A 8
77251053B 13A 2 77550218CJ 12B 7 7791D55BG 33B 12 79710881A 03B 1
77251053B 25A 5 77750494C 04B 8 7791D581A 04A 15 79810111B 12C 13
77251324CF 12A 40 77850281A 18A 3 7791D581A 04B 3 79810111B 12D 13
77251324CF 12B 39 77850281A 18A 3 7791D581A 10A 3 79913021A 33C 10
77251387C 09B 28 77850461A 05A 3 7791D601A 09B 18 79913051A 09A 5
77253278CA 12A 49 77910262A 12C 16 7791D631A 09B 5 79914991A 26A 24
77253278CA 12B 48 77910262A 12D 16 7791D671A 12A 32 79914991A 26B 22
77253280Z 12A 28 77910921A 22B 7 7791D671A 12B 31 79915131C 02A 6
772532807 12B 27 77910921B 20A 13 7791D701AA 19A 11 79915141D 02A 7
77253304C 04A 19 77912371B 26B 11 T791E121AA 36C 16 79915511A 26B 16
77253317C 08A 14 77913091AB 20B 9 779271728 09A 39 79915581A 25B 17
77253320ZH 11A 11 77913541A 12C 15 77942002A 08A 6 79925411AA 16A 13
77253334CF 11A 2 77913541A 12D 15 77942002A 10A 2 79940121A 09A 41
77253350Z 12C 3 77913662AB 20B 10 T7942791A 04A 14 80012741A 25B 11
772533507 12D 3 77913662AB 20C 17 77942791A 04B 2 80012751A 25B 9
77253367C 09B 20 77913662AB 20D 7 78010511C 09B 3 80012761A 25B 10
77253387C 09B 7 77913662AB 22B 16 78010771A 09A 12 80012771A 25B 12
77253387C 12A 20 77913971A 22B 5 78010801A 09A 10 80012781A 25B 13
77253387C 12B 20 77913991A 20C 7 78010871B 09A 2 80012791A 25B 14
77253447C 09B 4 77914151A 20A 9 78010871B 12A 41 81140012B 12A 3
77355043C 29A 17 77914211A 12C 2 78010871B 12B 40 81140012B 12B 3
77440171A 13E 15 77914211A 12D 2 78010921A 04A 12 81411111D 12A 35
T7440171A 35B 31 77914401B 19A 9 78010921A 09A 13 81411111D 12B 34
77440203C 21A 8 77914401B 35B 5 78011262A 12C 21 81413251A 30A 7
77440203C 21A 8 77915111B 20B 8 78011262A 12D 21 81416361A 35B 39
77440203C 21A 8 T7915471A 05A 2 78011521C 09B 21 81416941A 12A 39
77440203C 34A 8 77915911A 13F 7 78011531A 09A 15 81416941A 12B 36
77440203C 35B 18 77916041DA 09B 19 78040091A 31A 6 81418011A 12A 14
77440213C 34B 5 77916081A 25A 10 78110121AA 04A 24 81418171BA 12A 15
77440251A 25A 15 77916241A 09A 6 78611721A 06A 6 81418191A 13E 2
77440251A 36B 15 77918261AA 29A 7 78611731A 06A 7 81418331A 30A 18
77440251A 36C 18 77919271A 12A 9 78811041A 34B 4 81441041A 35B 27
77440631A 14B 6 77919271A 12B 9 78811961A 12B 17 81810162A 03B 5
77440631A 14B 6 7791A381A 09A 8 78811971A 12A 17 81910791AA 19A 13
77510071AB 36A 3 T791A562AC 23A 6 78811991B 09B 27 81910991AA 28A 2
77510131AB 21A 19 7791A621B 12A 23 78812022A 10A 5 82010252A 09A 32

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 195/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

82111701B 26A 19 8301P311A 31B 84012021AL 12C 85210532A 13A
82111701B 26B 13 8301P321A 31B 10 84012021AL 12D 10 85210721B 21A 17
82113441B 02A 15 8301P331AA 13D 12 84012021AM 12C 10 85211031AB 18A 5
82113731AA 16A 10 8301P401AA 13B 10 84012021AM 12D 10 85211031AB 18A 5
82113811AA 26B 20 8301P441A 35B 3 84012021AN 12C 10 85211201A 12C 17
82115721AA 26A 6 8301P451A 34B 20 84012021AN 12D 10 85211201A 12D 17
82115721AA 26B 4 8301P481BA 33B 14 84012021A0 12C 10 85211511A 26A 21
82115751AA 33C 11 8301P861AA 25A 16 84012021A0 12D 10 85211511A 26B 15
82119871A 12C 8 8301P931A 25A 22 84012021AP 12C 10 85211671A 30A 4
82119871A 12D 8 8301P981AA 33B 18 84012021AP 12D 10 85211671B 16A 7
8211A591AA 18A 13 8301P991AA 33B 19 84012021AQ 12C 10 85211761A 13B 12
8211A591AA 18A 13 8301Q071AA 20C 24 84012021AQ 12D 10 85211811A 28A 13
8211A651AA 16A 4 8301R071A 33A 14 84012021AR 12C 10 85211951A 04A 21
821P5621D 07A 7 8301R101A 33C 4 84012021AR 12D 10 85212181A 36B 14
8241A782AA 26B 1 8301R111A 13E 14 84540091A 12C 11 85212181A 36C 20
8241AT792AA 26A 1 8301R611A 24A 4 84540091A 12D 11 85212271A 29A 18
82510683AA 20D 13 8302P412B 20C 2 84740061A 09A 43 85212511A 21A 12
82610421A 09A 22 83110151A 09A 42 84850011A 26A 15 85212511A 21A 12
82716091A 04B 5 83810031A 12C 12 84850021A 26A 11 85212511A 21A 12
82716351A 12A 4 83810031A 12D 12 85040521A 21A 17 85212641A 12A 12
82716351A 12B 4 83910091A 12C 14 85041951AA 25A 28 85212641A 12B 12
82718481AA 33C 8 83910091A 12D 14 85041951AA 30A 8 85212651A 11A 12
82719231AA 21A 16 84012021AA 12C 10 85041951AA 31B 16 85212661A 09A 7
82719371AA 25A 8 84012021AA 12D 10 85041951AA 33A 16 85212721A 04A 7
8271P691AA 13F 15 84012021AB 12C 10 85041951AA 36A 20 85212801A 17A 2
8271P781AA 13A 5 84012021AB 12D 10 85041951AA 36B 11 85212971A 09A 37
8291E111A 13D 15 84012021AC 12C 10 85041951AA 36C 11 85212971A 12A 37
8291IN022AA 20A 10 84012021AC 12D 10 85044431A 33B 25 85212971A 12B 37
8291N032AA 22B 9 84012021AD 12C 10 85044431A 36A 17 85213111AA 14B 7
8291R201A 35B 12 84012021AD 12D 10 85044681A 36B 9 85213111AA 14B 7
8291S002A 33A 4 84012021AE 12C 10 85044681A 36C 9 85213111AA 15A 5
8291S011A 33A 7 84012021AE 12D 10 85044691A 14A 9 85213111AA 31A 19
8291S081AA 23A 5 84012021AF 12C 10 85044691A 20C 6 85213111AA 31A 19
8291S291A 13E 6 84012021AF 12D 10 85044691A 25A 4 85213111AA 31B 12
82918351A 33A 9 84012021AG 12C 10 85044691A 31A 11 85213661AA 26A 7
8291S511AA 26B 21 84012021AG 12D 10 85044691A 31A 11 85213661AA 26B 5
8291S521AA 26A 23 84012021AH 12C 10 85044691A 33B 11 85213741AA 14A 4
8291S531A 20D 15 84012021AH 12D 10 85044691A 35B 9 85213841AA 19A 17
8291T161A 20C 8 84012021AI 12C 10 85044691A 36B 19 85213981A 02A 16
82925731B 25A 2 84012021AI 12D 10 85044691A 36C 14 85214421A 08A 4
8301P211A 13D 7 84012021AJ 12C 10 85110201B 03B 8 85214791A 19A 14
8301P222A 13D 11 84012021A) 12D 10 85210241A 36A 4 85214801A 03A 18
8301P291A 13B 1 84012021AK 12C 10 85210241A 36B 16 85214821B 10A 7
8301P301AC 33A 12 84012021AK 12D 10 85210491B 23A 8 85214911A 03A 11

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 196/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

85214961A 11A 3 85611911A 03B 86614083A 35B 88450361A OZA
85215121A 05A 5 85611921A 03A 6 86614091A 13E 5 88450391B 02A 17
85215521B 34B 12 85640121A 31A 20 86614101A 13E 13 88450441A 26A 8
85215581AA 19A 24 85640121A 31A 20 86614111A 25B 3 88450441A 26B 6
85215591AA 19A 22 85640121A 31B 13 86614121A 33A 5 88450621A 09A 35
85215601A 05A 10 85640141A 09A 38 86614131A 33A 6 88451061A 03A 22
85240091A 13E 4 85651691B 12A 52 86614171A 19A 8 88451331A 18A 14
85240091A 35B 17 85651691B 12B 49 86614181A 19A 5 88451331A 18A 14
85240261A 12A 44 86010061A 12B 22 86614231A 35B 2 88610951A 04B 7
85240261A 12B 43 86010151B 12A 22 86614441A 18A 17 88640331A 04A 17
85241711A 25A 11 86050061A 09A 3 86614441A 18A 17 88640341A 12A 48
85250061A 31A 27 86050131A 12A 30 86614441A 33C 6 88640341A 12B 47
85250231A 09A 17 86050131A 12B 29 86614441A 36A 13 88640641A 21A 16
85250231A 12A 36 86050171A 22A 6 86614671A 36D 7 88640881A 12A 19
85250231A 12B 35 86050361AA 16A 11 86614691A 34B 25 88640881A 12B 19
85250241A 04A 25 86050621A 12A 21 86614701A 34B 23 88640891A 04A 10
85250241A 20A 4 86050621A 12B 21 86640081A 13F 3 88641161A 26A 20
85250241A 20B 11 86050771A 12C 4 86640101A 13D 13 88641161A 26B 14
85250241A 20C 18 86050771A 12D 4 87210861A 36C 25 88641331A 09B 23
85250241A 20D 8 86150181A 09B 12 87211681A 13D 6 88641731A 03B 16
85250241A 22B 17 86610301A 13B 2 87211941A 36A 11 88641761A 22B 28
85250261B 12C 18 86610301A 25A 26 87211951A 36A 12 88641961A 09A 40
85250261B 12D 18 86610301A 32A 3 8721H291B 33B 29 88641981A 25B 15
85250401A 33B 27 86610301A 32A 3 8721H301B 33B 30 88642081A 07A 8
85250491A 09A 11 86610301A 33B 20 8721H331A 33A 17 88643251A 03A 14
85250541A 09A 31 86610301A 36D 5 87241691A 25A 31 88643341A 09B 29
85250941A 10A 20 86610611A 32A 5 87310051A 12A 25 88643611A 12C 20
85251141A 09B 22 86610611A 32A 5 87513381C 09B 11 88643611A 12D 20
85310031A 04A 18 86610751A 20C 26 87513591A 09B 15 88643671A 25B 26
85310031A 13B 23 86610751A 25A 17 87611571A 34B 8 88650591A 09B 13
85350101A 13B 21 86610751A 33B 23 87611582A 34A 2 88650751A 09B 16
85540101AA 33A 3 86610751A 35B 7 87611591A 34A 3 88650861A 10A 12
85550001B 13B 25 86611791A 15A 2 87712631A 20D 9 88650891A 08A 13
85611391B 03B 2 86611821A 33B 24 87713181A 04A 20 88650921A 12A 47
85611401A 30A 20 86611871A 36A 26 88111392C 05A 4 88650921A 12B 46
85611401A 36A 19 86612411A 13A 12 88111431A 35B 36 887130028 01D 8
85611401A 36B 12 86612411A 34B 6 88111501A 13A 6 887131058 01D 1
85611401A 36C 12 86612781A 33B 9 88111511A 34B 29 887131994 01B 7
85611401A 36D 4 86612781A 33C 2 88441031A 10A 19 887132854 01D 10
85611551A 12A 50 86612791A 36D 8 88441281A 03A 7 887132855 01D 2
85611551A 12B 14 86612801A 36D 6 88450081A 29A 14 887132857 01D 6
85611621A 12A 27 86612821A 36D 19 88450291A 04A 8 887132858 01D 7
85611621A 12B 26 86613981A 36A 14 88450291A 10A 15 887133452 01B 17
85611861B 10A 9 86614051A 13B 8 88450311A 02A 10 887133529 01D 9

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 197/200 PANIGALE V2 S /26

01/04/2026 040000026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

887133633 01B 8 91378121CS 32A 4 91378121SL 32A 4 979000284 01A 5
887133795 01B 21 91378121DA 32A 4 91378121SV 32A 4 979000299 01A 1
887133879 01B 24 91378121DA 32A 4 91378121SV 32A 4
887134145 01B 15 91378121DE 32A 4 91378121US 32A 4
887134302 01D 3 91378121DE 32A 4 91378121US 32A 4
887138857 01B 26 91378121EL 32A 4 91378121VE 32A 4
887138861 01B 9 91378121EL 32A 4 91378121VE 32A 4
887138875 01B 28 91378121EN 32A 4 91378121ZH 32A 4
88716321A 01B 11 91378121EN 32A 4 91378121ZH 32A 4
88716341A 01B 22 91378121ES 32A 4 93010041B 18A 6
88716361A 01B 25 91378121ES 32A 4 93010041B 18A 6
8871A381A 01B 12 91378121F1 32A 4 93040932A 09A 26
8871A391A 01B 13 91378121F1 32A 4 93041521B 04A 11
8871A401A 01B 14 91378121FR 32A 4 93041592A 09B 14
8871A421A 01B 10 91378121FR 32A 4 93042741A 10A 11
8871A431A 01B 6 91378121HR 32A 4 93042762A 09A 33
8871A441A 01B 19 91378121HR 32A 4 93042891A 19A 20
8871A451A 01B 5 91378121HU 32A 4 93050281A 28A 6
8871A461A 01B 4 91378121HU 32A 4 93310841A 20A 17
8871A471A 01B 27 913781211T 32A 4 93310921A 22B 15
8871A481A 01B 1 913781211T 32A 4 93410651A 25B 5
8871A611A 01B 18 91378121KO 32A 4 93511031B 30A 14
8871A761A 01B 3 91378121KO 32A 4 93512101A 35B 14
8871A771A 01B 20 91378121LT 32A 4 93512731A 35B 22
8871B521A 01B 16 91378121LT 32A 4 93512741A 35B 21
889450087 01B 2 91378121LV 32A 4 93512752A 35B 19
889450110 01B 23 91378121LV 32A 4 93512762A 35B 20
889450134 01D 4 91378121MX 32A 4 93512831A 35B 33
89310143A 25B 2 91378121MX 32A 4 93513241A 35B 10
89310153A 09A 30 91378121INL 32A 4 935Z0591A 35B 13
89320121A 04A 9 91378121INL 32A 4 93940045A 20C 1
89340241A 20D 2 91378121NO 32A 4 942470036 09B 1
89340241A 22B 11 91378121INO 32A 4 944650035 L 4
89340251A 20A 14 91378121PL 32A 4 944650037 L 3
89420241A 09B 24 91378121PL 32A 4 944650061 L 1
89520411AB 13F 2 91378121PT 32A 4 944650062 L 2
90240271A 01D 5 91378121PT 32A 4 94810026A 15A 1
91378121AR 32A 4 91378121RO 32A 4 94810026A 15A 1
91378121AR 32A 4 91378121RO 32A 4 94810112A 15A 1
91378121BG 32A 4 91378121RU 32A 4 94810132A 15A 1
91378121BG 32A 4 91378121RU 32A 4 979000253 01A 2
91378121CA 32A 4 91378121SK 32A 4 979000281 01A 6
91378121CA 32A 4 91378121SK 32A 4 979000282 01A 3
91378121CS 32A 4 91378121SL 32A 4 979000283 01A 4

PANIGALE V2 S /26 Page 198/200 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

040000026 01/04/2026







Uffici Commerciali Amministrativi:

Via A. Cavalieri Ducati n. 3
40132 Bologna, Italy
Telefono 051 6413111
Fax 051 406580
Internet www.ducati.com



http://www.ducati.com

	General information
	Colours
	Index
	Group エレクトリック
	Drawing 13A - IMPIANTO ELETTRICO SINISTRO
	Drawing 13B - バッテリーマウント
	Drawing 13D - 車両電気システム
	Drawing 13E - エレクトリカル装置
	Drawing 13F - エレクトリカル装置
	Drawing 14A - ヘッドライト
	Drawing 14B - テールライト [XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,SPA,TWN,TUR]
	Drawing 14B - テールライト [XST:VNZ]
	Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

	Group LUBRIFICANTI
	Drawing L - DUCATI GENUINE

	Group エンジン
	Drawing 02A - ギアチェンジコントロール
	Drawing 03A - ギアボックス
	Drawing 03B - クラッチ
	Drawing 04A - クラッチカバー
	Drawing 04B - ジェネレーターカバー
	Drawing 05A - コネクティングロッド
	Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS
	Drawing 07A - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 08A - オイルポンプ - フィルター
	Drawing 09A - クランクケース ハーフペア
	Drawing 09B - クランクケース ハーフペア
	Drawing 10A - WATER PUMP
	Drawing 11A - ELECTRIC STARTING
	Drawing 12A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING
	Drawing 12B - ホリゾンタルヘッド – タイミングシステム
	Drawing 12C - バーチカルヘッド
	Drawing 12D - ホリゾンタルヘッド

	Group ツール
	Drawing 01A - DDS TESTER
	Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)
	Drawing 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

	Group タイヤ
	Drawing A - タイヤ
	Drawing B - 標準装備タイヤ
	Drawing E - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III
	Drawing G - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE
	Drawing H - (#) DIABLO™ WET
	Drawing I - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN
	Drawing J - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2
	Drawing K - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC
	Drawing M - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3
	Drawing N - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V3
	Drawing P - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4
	Drawing Q - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

	Group フレーム
	Drawing 16A - サイドスタンド
	Drawing 17A - フロントスプロケット – チェーン
	Drawing 18A - ステアリングユニット [XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,SPA,TWN,TUR,VNZ]
	Drawing 18A - ステアリングユニット [XST:ROK]
	Drawing 18B - フロントフォーク
	Drawing 19A - リアスイングアーム
	Drawing 20A - フロントブレーキポンプ
	Drawing 20B - フロントブレーキシステム
	Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS
	Drawing 20D - リアブレーキシステム
	Drawing 21A - ナンバープレートホルダー [XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWN,TUR]
	Drawing 21A - ナンバープレートホルダー [XST:VNZ]
	Drawing 21A - ナンバープレートホルダー [XST:SPA]
	Drawing 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS
	Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL
	Drawing 23A - リアショックアブソーバー
	Drawing 24A - フロントマッドガード
	Drawing 25A - ウォータークーラー
	Drawing 25B - クーリングシステム
	Drawing 26A - 左フットペグ
	Drawing 26B - 右フットペグ
	Drawing 27A - リアマッドガード
	Drawing 28A - フロントホイール
	Drawing 29A - リアホイール
	Drawing 30A - フューエルタンク
	Drawing 31A - サイレンサー [XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,SPA,TWN,TUR]
	Drawing 31A - サイレンサー [XST:VNZ]
	Drawing 31B - エキゾースマニホールド
	Drawing 32A - シート [XST:BLG,GSO,ROK,SPA,TWN,TUR,VNZ]
	Drawing 32A - シート [XST:EUR]
	Drawing 33A - フレーム
	Drawing 33B - リアサブフレーム
	Drawing 33C - LOCKER
	Drawing 34A - エアインテーク - オイルブリーザー
	Drawing 34B - エアフィルター
	Drawing 35A - スロットルボディ
	Drawing 35B - キャニスターフィルター
	Drawing 36A - ヘッドライトフェアリング
	Drawing 36B - 右フェアリング
	Drawing 36C - 左フェアリング
	Drawing 36D - リアフェアリング
	Drawing 37A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:VNZ]

	Alphanumeric index

